Results of athletic events,

Meet=BVV Finale Pup/Min

Location=AC Waasland
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MeetManager software version = 2008j

300 meter

Heat:1
1 7790
2 7670
3 7311
4 8266
5 7567

300 meter

Heat:2
1 7791
2 7468
3 8142
4 7131
5 7244

300 meter

Heat:3
1 7900
2 6965
3 7412
4 7960
5 7232
6 6978
7 8258

300 meter

Heat:1
1 3929
2 4758
3 4836
4 4701
5 4261
6 4616
7 5749
8 5306

300 meter

Heat:2
1 3953
2 5348
3 4264
4 4834
5 5233
6 5103
7 9649

300 meter

Heat:3
1 4596

Min V Time :10:39

Detemmerman Nina
Sirjacobs Anke
Van Wemmel Lotte
Willemyns Zoé
Ceusters Roos

Min V Time :10:39

Dreelinck Jenna
Hoylaerts Jolien
Van Damme Ine
Hecqg Hannelore
Loir Elise

Min V Time :10:39

Bula Bula Mechak Linda
Vermeiren Noor

Vander Cruyssen Maaike
Van De Wiele Hanne
Vermeulen Nele
Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau
Willekens Aster

Min M Time :10:48

Van Laere Jakob
Safi Payman
Hermans Thomas

De Strycker Dries
Deblock Arthur
Devroye Thomas
Versiglioni Enrico
Coenen Lander

Min M Time :10:48

Claes Frederik

De Boeck Elshalom
Hanssens Jorre
Van Weert Stef
Vergels Driss
Peeters Stan
Kirami n'Fa

Min M Time :10:48

Heersmink Thomas
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4553
3933
4627
4171
4468
5195
4705

O J o 0w

60m horden 0, 762m
Heat:1

7558
7328
7130
6967
6977
7578
7567

o0 W

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:2

7243
7346
8345
7308
7354
7549
7614
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60m horden 0,762m
Heat:3

7175
7670
7645
7327
7232
7244
8451
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60m horden 0,762m
Heat:4

7502
7960
7677
7525
7574
6986
7129

oUW N

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:5

7054
8322
7212
8009
7477
7533
7790

o0 WwWN R

Van Aerde Yens
Engelen Arthur
Putzeys Robbe

Van Rompaey Kamiel
De Feyter Tycho
Clincke Storm
Ballet Mattice

Min V Time :11:07

Vanroose Rhune
Claeys Laura

Van Hoof Julia
Jacobien Lenne

De Meulemeester Floor

De Vriese Tess
Ceusters Roos

Min V Time :11:07

Aelbrecht Lorien

Van Den Bossche Jara
Lubula Lisa
Muyshondt Emma
Rombaut Aura
Benarbia Kenza
Smeyers Anouk

Min V Time :11:07

Bylemans Renee
Sirjacobs Anke

De Schryver Antje
Adriaensen Sterre
Vermeulen Nele
Loir Elise

Quaden Jelke

Min V Time :11:07

Verniers Stephanie
Van De Wiele Hanne
De Vlegelaer Jill
Kaba Dyalanka
Willaert Sara

Van Ballaer Martha
Van Vlasselaer Lotte

Min V Time :11:07

Indeherberge Emeline
De Saegher Steffi
Bastil Margaux
Koekelkoren Noor
Heyvaert Nona

Van Marcke Ophelia
Detemmerman Nina
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60m horden 0,762m
Heat:1

4328
4631
4341
4896

W N

60m horden 0, 762m
Heat:2

1 5415
2 4721
3 5238
4 4508
5 4615

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:3

4333
3976
4068
4909
3719
3854
4216
3761

O Joy 0w

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:4

3856
3633
4348
4321
3419
5498
3939
4379

QO J oy U bW

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:5

4605
3416
3656
3942
4616
3850
4327
4380

O Joy U W N

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:6

3619
3878
4525
3516
3911
4066

o U1 W N

Pup V Time :11:44

Depoortere Claire
Robberecht Kato
Thys Olivia

Sant Tamara

Pup V Time :11:44

Boeckx Fien

De Saeger Laura
Moreels Marta
Demoor Estelle

Van Den Baere Sien

Pup V Time :11:44

Van Acker Lize
Vantwembeke Marit
Coeckelberghs Yade
Van Damme Kato
Bastil Julie
Vervaet Lies

Van Mol Githe
Huysman Tine

Pup V Time :11:44

Beyens Friedl
Wittevrouw Olivia
Bauwens Malena

Van Loo Nore

Emsens Mynthe

Nuyts Yoni

Joos Noa

Van Bastelaere Anouk

Pup V Time :11:44

Wauman Louka
Lembrechts Julie
Maes Klara
Bouckenooghe Elise
Peeters Bikha

Van Theemsche Liese
De bolle Febe
Vanoutrive Laure

Pup V Time :11:44

Geerardyn Martha
Limonta Scull Olivia
Potvin Maité

Van Hove Lisa
Looverie Zina
Cuppens Janne
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7 3598
8 3655

60m horden 0, 762m
Heat:1

1126
1811
673
1207
665
680

oUW N

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:2

661
1407
248
817
90
37
69

~N oUW

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:3

1393
1171
288
1367
41
1069
52
1518

QO Joy 0w N

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:4

2017
233
1070
200
107
978
2067
101

O Joy 0w

80m horden 0, 84m
Heat:1

4627
3929
5294
3968
5360
4455
4742
4103

~N o Ul WN

80m horden 0, 84m
Heat:2

Van Brusselen Ranza
Smet Maxine

Pup M Time :11:57

Berghmans Lander
Santema Mats

Van Win Noah

Van Den Berghe Jules
Geerts Bazil

Vreven Warre

Pup M Time :11:57

De Neef Laurens
Van De Poel Joe
Verduyn Wannes
Delbaere Marek

De Lodder Andreas
De Dapper Wout
Cornelis Tuur

Pup M Time :11:57

Huyghe Jannes

Ketsman Senne

De Keersmaecker Klaas
Lemahieu Lukas
Trotteyn Mats
Vandendriessche Milan
De Vos Ward

Winters Ruben

Pup M Time :11:57

Afschrift Luka

Vertommen Stan

Van Autreve Guust
Bertotto Dario

Coley Jaden

Beirnaert Lander

Van de Meulebroecke Finn
Savané Djibril

Min M Time :12:21

Putzeys Robbe
Van Laere Jakob
Stocké Guillaume
Vermeulen Helder
Boeckx Wout
Imberechts Josse
Van Breedam Daan
Aouragh Reda

Min M Time :12:21
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5281
5233
4264
4460
4701
4581
4632
4170

80m horden 0, 84m

Heat:3

O Joy b W

4123
5232
4051
4819
5314
4616
4378
5363

80m horden 0, 84m

Heat:4

QO Joy b W

80 meter

Heat:1

o 0w

80 meter

Heat:2

o U W N

80 meter

Heat:3

BSw N -

4556
5231
4628
4133
4947
3984
4841
4093

7798
8210
7133
7055
7162
7961
8400

7459
7356
7664
7489
7179
7398
6972

8147
7395
7180
7346

Van Cutsem Lars
Vergels Driss
Hanssens Jorre
Van Keer Jaan

De Strycker Dries
Beyers Xander
Neutjens Jarne
Eelen Jonas

Min M Time :12:21

Van Rompuy Robbe
Haest Maxime
Lambrechts Flor
Min Lars

Dierckx Victor
Devroye Thomas
Wauman Jelle
Nuyts Timo

Min M Time :12:21

Verniers Maxim
Van Neygen Zeno
Vanoirbeek Jaro
Demuynck Xander
Tavernier Victor
Barbio Matisse
Haeck Bjarne

Van Raemdonck Kobe

Min V Time :12:

Lemmens Auke
Deneus Jana

Van Driessche Sien
Cuppens Marth
Crols Emma

Minsaer Bo
Opgenhaffen Elena

Min V Time :12:

Schrauwen Mira

De Leenheer Fleur
Beelen Zita

Van De Velde Noor
Deckx Louise
Leenaert Manou
Geudens Nore

Min V Time :12

Sierens Lore

Himpe Tess

Geboes Kaat

Van Den Bossche Jara

47

47

47

06
05
05
06
05
05
06
06

06
05
06
05
06
06
06
06

05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06

05
06
05
06
06
06
06

05
06
05
06
06
06
06

06
06
05
06

DAC
DAC
ASVO
EA
AVLO
ACHL
GENK
ROBA

ROBA
DAC
AVT
LYRA
AVT
ROBA
AVLO
ACHL

AVLO
DAC

GENK
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
LYRA
BRAB

AVT
ROBA
ROBA
AVT
ROBA
AVLO
ACW
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AZW
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AVLO
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16.34
16.75
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DNF
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15.12
15.18
15.51
17.72
17.83
18.56
19.94

12.66
13.34
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13.88
13.90
13.99
15.53
15.67

11.68
12.20
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13.17
13.40
13.46
13.49

12.39
12.86
13.05
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13.94
DNS
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12.31
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12.34
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80 meter

Heat:4

QO ~J oy U bW
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Heat:5

o U W N
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Heat:6

O Joy U W

80 meter

Heat:7
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Heat:8

O Joy 0w

8451
7863
8302

7500
7956
7106
8145
8266
7626
7261
7326

7528
7672
8031
7547
7164
8468
7585

7394
7953
7328
7397
7862
7311
8462
7173

7498
7632
7138
8142
7309
7243
7131
8139

7724
8258
8138
6966
7401
7769
7393
7663

Quaden Jelke
Verheylesonne Yana
Delelie Ellis

Min V Time :12

Cisse Maimouna
Ribbens Amara
Vandingelen Geike
De Caluwe Febe
Willemyns Zoé
D'hooge Chloé
Heyse Lara

De Jonge Louise

Min V Time :12:

Picard Kaat

Van Lierde Shari
Vercammen Kaat
Pison Louise

Storms Silke
Guldentops Ella
Gheorghe Alessandra

Min V Time :12:

Himpe Saartje
Leempoels Hanne
Claeys Laura

Kasmi Zeyneb
Jonckers Flore

Van Wemmel Lotte
Awolaru Toyosi

Van Glabbeek Femke

Min V Time :12

47

47

47

: 47

De Vleeschouwer Lucca

De Gryze Anna
Vervekken Sarah
Van Damme Ine
Recour Jante
Aelbrecht Lorien
Hecqg Hannelore
Kegeleers Ninte

Min V Time :12:

Van Duyse Lotte
Willekens Aster
Dewaele Elisabeth
Walschaers Marieke
Moerman Fenne
Bremans Anne-sophie
Goosen Yana

Pereira Elisabeth
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AVT
ASVO
ROBA

AVLO
ACG
AVT
ACW
ABES
AVLO
ASVO
ACG

ACHL
ACG
ACW
AZW
ROBA
ROBA
LEBB

AZW
ROBA
ACG
AZW
ROBA
LEBB
RCT
VMOL

AVLO
AVLO
ROBA
LEBB
LEBB
ACW

ROBA
ABES

ACW
AVT
ABES
ACHL
AZW
ACHL
AZW
ROBA

12.68
12.91
12.92

12.15
12.18
12.21
12.47
12.48
12.62
12.80
12.97

11.94
12.03
12.04
12.05
12.36
12.44
DNS

11.89
11.91
11.99
12.01
12.02
12.16
12.18
12.29

11.37
11.73
11.83
11.84
11.86
11.89
11.92
DNS

11.20
11.41
11.44
11.51
11.54
11.59
11.61
11.64
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Heat:9

oUW
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Heat:10

O ~J oUW

80 meter
Heat:1

o U W N

80 meter
Heat:2

o U W

80 meter
Heat:3

g w N

80 meter
Heat:4

7402
7574
8345
7129
7063
8121
7525
7412

7901
7168
7501
6965
8447
7252
8322
7900

5181
5103
4945
9640
5206
4630

5350
5287
4455
4401
4766
4378
4103

4449
9645
9649
4743
5286
4393
4742
4125

4623
4124

Min V Time :12:47

Naessens Paulien
Willaert Sara

Lubula Lisa

Van Vlasselaer Lotte
Mariale Elle

Dhondt Rune

Kaba Dyalanka

Vander Cruyssen Maaike

Min V Time :12:47

Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda

Davids Maithe

Cowie Jade

Vermeiren Noor

Traore Aicha

Heyvaert Ella

De Saegher Steffi

Bula Bula Mechak Linda

Min M Time :13:17

Begine Ties
Peeters Stan
Lefever Jurre
De Saeger Milan
Kopriva Ilio
Persyn Viktor

Min M Time :13:17

Zimmermann Bern
Van Damme Kjel
Imberechts Josse
Gillis Arnaud
Aters Arthur
Wauman Jelle
Aouragh Reda

Min M Time :13:17

Bras Sture
Depoortere Xando
Kirami n'Fa
Cornelis Joppe
Vermaanen Mika
Vergauwe Sam
Van Breedam Daan
Rosseels Stan

Min M Time :13:17

Delmeiren Jasper
Van Ouytsel Sten
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ASVO
ROBA

11.04
11.10
11.15
11.22
11.49
11.52
11.56
DNS

10.42
10.48
10.61
10.76
10.95
10.99
11.00
12.72

11.57
12.07
12.09
12.38
12.53
13.60

11.93
12.32
12.62
12.63
12.81
13.69
DNS

11.75
11.85
11.88
12.19
12.25
DNS
DNS
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11.92
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80 meter

Heat:5

O ~J oy U W

80 meter

Heat:6

oUW N

80 meter

Heat:7

QO J o U W

80 meter

Heat:8

O ~Joy 0w

80 meter

Heat:9

BSw N -

4141
4464
4835
4747
4454
3944

5472
4828
4821
3970
4625
4261
5306
4009

4053
4772
4180
5578
5538
4632
4166
4004

4468
4700
4093
5509
3985
5484
5195
4467

4629
4278
4415
4626
4996
5303
4705
5294

4596
4553
4390
4231

Coorevits Kasper
Van Riet Bert
Eelen Kobe
Bossaert Seppe
Imberechts Jago
De Ridder Thiess

Min M Time :13:

Moreels Mauro
Merckx Benjamin
Vanbuel Briek
Serrano Sem

Van Den Steen Owein
Deblock Arthur
Coenen Lander
Lippens Kobe

Min M Time :13:

Paulissen Jef
Domen Oscar
Schreurs Corneel
Brabant Senne
Henneau Toon
Neutjens Jarne
Tiri Willem
Dierick Julian

Min M Time :13:

De Feyter Tycho
Van Britsom Sverre
Van Raemdonck Kobe
Nougon Ezra

Barbio Alexander
Moriau Matthias
Clincke Storm
Cooreman Sam

Min M Time :13:

Profeta Simon

Van Belle Bas
Beerten Jasper
Smolak Senne

Van Hullebus Sean
Viceroy Loic
Ballet Mattice
Stocké Guillaume

Min M Time :13:

Heersmink Thomas
Van Aerde Yens
D'hooghe Lennert
Bogaert Mateo
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GENK
KAAG
ROBA
GENK
ACHL
DAC
AVT
DAC

DEIN
AVLO
AVLO
ASVO

12.08
12.32
12.43
12.61
14.061
DNS

11.92
12.03
12.06
12.30
12.32
12.36
12.71
13.04

11.61
11.64
11.78
12.02
12.03
12.13
12.13
DNS

11.25
11.38
11.43
11.47
11.56
11.73
11.74
11.77

10.90
11.06
11.15
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.27
11.28

10.23
10.27
10.30
10.77
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60 meter
Heat:1

g w N

60 meter
Heat:2

o U W

60 meter
Heat:3

QO Joy 0w N

60 meter
Heat:4

O Joy 0w

60 meter
Heat:5

O Joy U W

60 meter
Heat:6

5280
4383
4814
3933

4264
3970
4468
3634
3571

4340
3959
3632
4274
3759
4068

3631
3912
4544
3935
3594
3642
3636
5435

3601
5434
4063
3600
3595
5436
4615
3761

4376
5238
4909
4011
3659
3599
3822
3945

Wyns Rune

Van Den Broeck Yente
Van Hoecke Jarne
Engelen Arthur

Pup V Time :14:

De Vos Faustine

21

Van Steenbrugge Axana

Servotte Xantippe
Wittevrouw Maya
Vandingelen Kaat

Pup V Time :14:

Engels Liv
Naessens Anna
Vandeplas Amber
Sevenich Briana

De Ridder Lia
Coeckelberghs Yade

Pup V Time :14:

Huenaerts Lotte

Van Ingelgem Bente
Baeten Jutha
Muyldermans Talitha
Wouters Inte
Vertommen Jente
Fayed Yara

Philips Laura

Pup V Time :14

Van Rillaer Elyze
Hiel Ruth

Flamez Marit

De Roeck Nina
Verbist Gitte
Philips Lisa

Van Den Baere Sien
Huysman Tine

Pup V Time :14

Engelen Linde
Moreels Marta

Van Damme Kato
Peeters Kaat

Wils Noah

De Roeck Caro
Audenaert Kirsten
Cosaert Ella

Pup V Time :14:

21

21

: 21

:21

21

05
05
05
05

08
08
07
08
08

08
07
07
07
08
08

08
08
07
08
07
08
08
08

08
08
08
07
07
07
08
08

08
07
07
07
07
08
08
07

DAC

AVLO
LYRA
ACHL

AVLO
AZW
ROBA
ROBA
AVT

ABES
AZW
ROBA
AVT
LEBB
RCT

ROBA
LEBB
VMOL
ACW

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
LEBB

ROBA
LEBB
RCT

ROBA
ROBA
LEBB
ROBA
LEBB

AVLO
ASVO
LEBB
ACHL
VMOL
ROBA
AVLO
AZW

10

10.
10.
.30

11

10.
.35

10

10.
.78

10

10.

10.
.22
.47

10
10

10.
10.
.79

10

.79

90
90

04

62

89

05

63
64

9.73
9.78

10.
.31
.36
.47
10.
.22

10
10
10

11

10.
10.
10.
.52
10.
10.
11.
11.

10

00

81

02
03
06

64
88
05
07

9.80
9.90

10.
.45
.53
.34
.58
.72

10
10
11
11
11

07

9p

Tp

1p



O ~J oUW

60 meter
Heat:7

O Joy b W

60 meter
Heat:8

QO Joy b W

60 meter
Heat:9

QO ~J oUW

60 meter
Heat:10

~N o U WwWN

60 meter
Heat:11

3862
4329
3736
3960
5267
3940
4177
3630

4348
3657
3911
5498
5415
4320
3567
3526

4543
3977
4179
4064
5245
4613
3798
3866

5051
4286
4606
4319
4066
5419
3856
3942

3655
3633
3853
4775
3939
3950
3658
4336

3619
4049

Van Nieuwenhove Jenna

Defloor Fien
Flies Femke
Naessens Juliette
Lubula Norah

Donckier De Donceel Esmee

Teniers Stien
Nys Amber

Pup V Time :14

Bauwens Malena
Vanendert Emma
Looverie Zina
Nuyts Yoni
Boeckx Fien
Van Espen Inne
Berings Iluna
Rediers Anna

Pup V Time :14:

Spapen Diete
Zaouarh Manal
De Roover Mies
Soetaerts Lotte
Moriau Eline
Chiers Marte
Descamps Amorie
Haak Aukje

Pup V Time :14:

Dhaene Dorien
Tassenoy Elise

Van Bastelaere Jara
De Cat Nele

Cuppens Janne
Vertessen Fiene
Beyens Friedl
Bouckenooghe Elise

Pup V Time :14

Smet Maxine
Wittevrouw Olivia
De Bruyn Elise
Goossens Elisa
Joos Noa

Diallo Mariama
Verhoeven Stien
Soetaers Robin

Pup V Time :14

Geerardyn Martha
De Raedt Jana

:21

21

21

: 21

:21

08
07
07
08
08
07
08
07

08
07
07
08
08
07
07
07

08
08
07
07
07
08
07
08

08
08
07
07
07
08
07
07

07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07

07
07

ACG
ACG
ACW
AZW
RCT
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

RCT
VMOL
LEBB
ACHL
ACHL
ROBA
AVT
AVT

VMOL
AZW
ROBA
RCT
ROBA
ASVO
AVT
ACG

ACW
ACG
ACW
ROBA
RCT
ACHL
VMOL
AZW

VMOL
ROBA
AVLO
ACW
ROBA
AZW
VMOL
RCT

ACW
AVT

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.

10
11

9.
9.
9.
9.

10.
10.

10
10

O O W W W WO O W W W WO

O W W W WO

95

95

01
03
03
13
.56
.23

64
69
74
85
10
11
.30
.40

.45
.60
.63
.66
.66
.69
.85
.98

.24
.25
.33
.44
.47
.50
.51
.55

.36
.40
.40
.41
.42
.50
.50

DNS

o o

2p

9p

S5p
4p

Tp
6p

3p

13p
1lp



O ~J oy U b W

60 meter

Heat:1

O ~J oy U W

60 meter

Heat:2

oUW N

60 meter

Heat:3

QO J o U W

60 meter

Heat:4

oUW

60 meter

Heat:5

BSw N -

3645
3618
3643
4612
4379
3995

866

1934
1207
1217
1124
2489
1481
1098

680
484
1744
977
1757
1120
1810
91

1665
1795
90
1491
89
104
2316
666

1123
98
1164
1670
1395
75
87
69

678
1576
725
1748

Van Cauwenbergh Sam
De Bosscher Elise
Foesters Lore

Chiers Cato

Van Bastelaere Anouk
Breels Nora

Pup M Time :14:39

Robberechts Rune
Jacobs Sid

Van Den Berghe Jules
Huizer Nathan
Timmermans Sid
Volders Wolf

Koninkx Thor

Putzeys Gerland

Pup M Time :14:39

Vreven Warre

Devos Nolan

Seghers Michiel
Beirnaert Emeric

Tijtgat Mauro
Vanvinckenroye Constantij
Van Den Eynde Nand
D'huyvetter Jules

Pup M Time :14:39

Habsch Jef
Stalpaert Thor

De Lodder Andreas
Swiggers Boon

De Wulf Thibo
Bellens Toon
Ladon Haico
Imberechts Jeras

Pup M Time :14:39

Verboven Kobe
Muys Arne

Hubau Merlijn

De Cuyper Gust

De Poorter Victor
De Vos Noah
Wathiong Robbe
Cornelis Tuur

Pup M Time :14:39

Unal Alec

Janssens Niels
Vandendriessche Leandro
De Wilde Mathias

07
07
07
08
07
07

08
08
08
08
08
07
08
07

08
08
07
08
08
08
08
07

08
08
07
07
08
08
07
08

08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08

07
08
07
08

AVT
ACW
AVT
ASVO
AVLO
AVT

ROBA
ROBA
EA

KAAG
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA

EA
AVLO
DAC
AVLO
LYRA
LYRA
DAC
DEIN

DAC
DAC
DEIN
LYRA
DEIN
KAAG
KAAG
EA

LYRA
KAAG
KAAG
DAC

AVLO
DEIN
GENK
GENK

EA
AVT
ASVO
DAC

O O W W W

9.
10

10.

10
11

10
10
10
10

10.
10.

11

.80
.00
.00
.10
.27
.61

.46
.59
.72

81

.10
33
.39
.51

.20
.32
.35
.47
68
74
.05

DNS

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.

10
10

9.
9.
9.
10
10
10
10

72

99

00
04
11
14
.49
.73

68
92
98
.00
.01
.15
.34

DNS

9.
9.
9.
9.

59
78
82
83

10p
8p

1p



O 1 oy U

60 meter

Heat:6

O Joy 0w

60 meter

Heat:7

~ oy Ul b WN R

60 meter

Heat:8

oUW N

60 meter

Heat:9

150 meter

Heat:1

oUW N

g w N

292
549
856
564

1129
288
2035
85
2459
1897
206
109

676
99
1367
776
169
1518
37
249

1069
107
663
661
541
978
2048
1127

233
428
1337
566
1271
964
1171
868

3942
5472
4632
4743
4455

Peeters Lars

D'hooghe Luca

Van Den Broeck Brecht
Fiers Ward

Pup M Time :14:39

Laeremans Wouter

De Keersmaecker Klaas
Trabelsi Hamza

Van Diest Neel
Hauquier Brian

Stoops Miel

De Lathouwer Stan

De Scheerder Arnaut

Pup M Time :14:39

De Tandt Niels
Dedecker Noé
Lemahieu Lukas
Coetsier Leon
Kerfs Jonas
Winters Ruben
De Dapper Wout
Coorevits Torre

Pup M Time :14:39

Vandendriessche Milan
Coley Jaden

De Samblancx Renu

De Neef Laurens
Cappaert Arno
Beirnaert Lander
Impens Cedric
Vervoort Mats

Pup M Time :14:39

Vertommen Stan

Coene Finn

Deswert Sied

Van Malderen Pepijn
Tavernier Charles
Van de Craen Thobias
Ketsman Senne

Maes Zion

Min M Time :15:19

Van Tigchelt Joeri
Moreels Mauro
Neutjens Jarne
Cornelis Joppe
Imberechts Josse

07
08
07
08

08
08
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
08
07
07
07
07
08
07

07
08
08
08
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

06
05
06
06
05

ROBA
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO

LYRA
ROBA
ROBA
GENK
GENK
DEIN
BRAB
DEIN

EA
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
AVT
GENK
DEIN
KAAG

KAAG
ACHL
EA

EA

AVLO
AVLO
BRAB
LYRA

ROBA
KAAG
ACHL
AVLO
DEIN
AVT

ASVO
KAAG

ACHL
ASVO
GENK
ROBA
EA

9.
9.
10
10

W W W W WO

O W W W W W

84
99
.06
.07

.16
.35
.52
.59
.64
.68
.69
.75

.30
.38
.58
.59
.74
.78
.94

DNS

O O W W W wWow

.98
.08
.27
.32
.34
.37
.55

DNS

O O W 00 0 0

.55
.56
.79
.81
.04
.14
.20

DNS

22
22

22.
22.

23

.50
.50
62
99
.55

6p

2p

4p

3p

13p
1llp
10p

8p

Tp
5p

1p



150 meter

Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
150 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

4381
5286
4623
4742
4454

4093
4772
5578
4581
4467
5287
4004

4947
5294
4819
4053
5284
4180
5495

5280
4415
4278
5303
4554
4996
4123

4390
4814
4383
4629
4628
4624
4231

7309
7672
7173
7578
7162
7458
8400

Min M Time

Helon Mauro
Vermaanen Mika
Delmeiren Jasper
Van Breedam Daan
Imberechts Jago

Min M Time

:15:19

:15:19

Van Raemdonck Kobe

Domen Oscar
Brabant Senne
Beyers Xander
Cooreman Sam
Van Damme Kjel
Dierick Julian

Min M Time

Tavernier Victor
Stocké Guillaume
Min Lars
Paulissen Jef
Dirickx Lukas
Schreurs Corneel
De Deene Michiel

Min M Time

Wyns Rune
Beerten Jasper
Van Belle Bas
Viceroy Loic
Huyghe Rube

:15:19

:15:19

Van Hullebus Sean

Van Rompuy Robbe
Min M Time

D'hooghe Lennert
Van Hoecke Jarne

:15:19

Van Den Broeck Yente

Profeta Simon
Vanoirbeek Jaro
De Winter Noah
Bogaert Mateo

Min V Time

Recour Jante
Van Lierde Shari

:15:33

Van Glabbeek Femke

De Vriese Tess
Crols Emma
Schrauwen Ilona

Opgenhaffen Elena

06
06
05
05
06

06
05
05
05
05
06
05

05
05
05
06
05
05
06

05
05
06
05
05
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
06

06
05
06
06
06
05
06

AVLO
DAC
ASVO
ROBA
EA

BRAB
BRAB
ROBA
ACHL
EA
DAC
DEIN

DEIN
DAC
LYRA
AVT
GENK
AVT
KAAG

DAC

ROBA
KAAG
DAC

AVLO
ACHL
ROBA

AVLO
LYRA
AVLO
GENK
GENK
EA

ASVO

LEBB
ACG

VMOL
ASVO
ROBA
ABES
ACW

21.75
23.13
23.44
25.16
26.87

21.70
22.10
22.50
22.60
22.61
23.99
DNS

21.33
21.66
21.79
21.84
22.08
23.06
DNS

20.10
20.37
20.80
20.85
21.06
21.22
21.72

18.93
19.92
19.96
20.20
20.22
20.98
DNS

21.98
22.69
23.00
23.54
24.82
24.96
26.62

3p

4p

2p

10p
8p
Tp

Sp

13p
11lp

9p

6p



150 meter

Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
150 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
-
150 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
150 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
150 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4

7953
8210
8147
7349
7863
7356
7172

7138
7575
7397
7862
7242
7459
7585

8009
7547
7903
7346
8468
7261
8302

7917
7391
6966
7243
7663
6962
8121

7789
8345
8274
7525
8138
7327
6986

7168
7501
7252
8447

Min V Time

Leempoels Hanne
Deneus Jana
Sierens Lore
Loosveldt Silke

:15:33

Verheylesonne Yana
De Leenheer Fleur

Ceunen Fran
Min V Time

Vervekken Sarah
Ysebaert Aude
Kasmi Zeyneb
Jonckers Flore

:15:33

Herremans Rebecca

Schrauwen Mira

Gheorghe Alessandra

Min V Time

Koekelkoren Noor
Pison Louise
Goor Emma

:15:33

Van Den Bossche Jara

Guldentops Ella
Heyse Lara
Delelie Ellis

Min V Time

Nys Febe
Gevaert Laura

:15:33

Walschaers Marieke

Aelbrecht Lorien

Pereira Elisabeth
Van De Velde Remone

Dhondt Rune

Min V Time

De Stercke Flore
Lubula Lisa

:15:33

Kefayetou Osaratin

Kaba Dyalanka

Dewaele Elisabeth
Adriaensen Sterre
Van Ballaer Martha

Min V Time

Davids Maithe
Cowie Jade

Heyvaert Ella
Traore Aicha

:15:33

05
06
06
06
06
06
05

05
06
06
06
06
05
06

05
05
05
06
05
06
05

05
05
06
05
06
05
06

05
06
05
05
05
06
06

05
05
05
06

ROBA
ROBA
ACW

AVLO
ASVO
AVLO
VMOL

ROBA
ASVO
AZW

ROBA
ACW

ABES
LEBB

RCT

AZW

ACHL
AVLO
ROBA
ASVO
ROBA

ACHL
AZW
ACHL
ACW
ROBA
ACHL
ACG

ASVO
RCT

ACW

ACHL
ABES
VMOL
ACHL

AVT
AVLO
LEBB
ACG

22.55
23.18
23.67
23.70
24.49
24.74
26.59

22.20
22.35
22.89
22.95
23.22
24.02
DNS

21.78
22.66
23.20
23.27
23.65
23.92
24.59

21.44
21.77
21.88
21.95
21.97
22.38
22.48

20.69
20.81
21.26
21.35
21.54
21.60
21.95

19.34
19.91
20.14
20.45

13p
1llp
10p
9p



1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:2

1000 meter

Heat:3

(&)}

O J o O Wb

Y e = = N = I = Ve
Lo U WN RO

O Jo O Wb

Y e = = N = I =S TeY
Lo U WN PO

ad w N

7402
7129
8322

5031
4716
3907
5053
3798
3941
5342
4264
3595
3977
3746
3634
3935
3599
3943
3822
3945
3959
3960
5498

3642
3424
3970
4329
4747
4468
3664
4141
3966
3601
5400
3519
4340
4721
4380
4213
3600
3417
4320
3854

4336
4327
3853
3662
5418

Naessens Paulien
Van Vlasselaer Lotte
De Saegher Steffi

Pup V Time :16:15

Mathys Xanthe
Buidin Mirte

De Kegel Leni
Chioua Lekhli Nour
Descamps Amorie
Aelterman Amber
Milis Alessia

De Vos Faustine
Verbist Gitte
Zaouarh Manal
Vercauteren Violetta
Wittevrouw Maya
Muyldermans Talitha
De Roeck Caro

Breye Esmée
Audenaert Kirsten
Cosaert Ella
Naessens Anna
Naessens Juliette
Nuyts Yoni

Pup V Time :16:15

Vertommen Jente
Martens Janne

Van Steenbrugge Axana
Defloor Fien

Van Herck Lotta
Servotte Xantippe
Verherstraeten Noor
De Backer Louise

Tack Jona

Van Rillaer Elyze
Alen Jolente

Swinnen Lien

Engels Liv

De Saeger Laura
Vanoutrive Laure

Van Campenhout Dieuwke
De Roeck Nina

Van Baelen Malien

Van Espen Inne
Vervaet Lies

Pup V Time :16:15

Soetaers Robin

De bolle Febe

De Bruyn Elise
Van Lokeren Phebe
Van Zundert Roos

05
06
05

07
08
08
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
07
08
08

08
08
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
07
07
08
07
08
07
07

07
07
08
07
08

AZW
ROBA
ACW

ACG
ACG
AVLO
ACW
AVT
AZW
ROBA
AVLO
ROBA
AZW
ACW
ROBA
ACW
ROBA
AZW
AVLO
AZW
AZW
AZW
ACHL

ROBA
ACHL
AZW

ACG

ABES
ROBA
VMOL
AZW

AZW

ROBA
ROBA
AVT

ABES
AVLO
AVLO
LEBB
ROBA
ACHL
ROBA
AVLO

RCT
ACG
AVLO
ACW
ACHL

20.60
21.01
21.42

:34.
144
:49.
:55
:55.
:57.
:59.
:02.
:02
:04.
:07
:08
:10
:16.
:17.
:29.
:31.
DNS

DNS

DNS

SO D D DD DD DD WWW W W W W

:39.
247
:47
148
:49.
:50.
:51.
:54.
:57
:58
:59.
:01
:02.
:04
:04
11
: 14
DNS
DNS
DNS

DO DD DD WWW W W W W wWwwww

:23
:23.
:25
:26.
:29.

w wwww

16

.38

55

.45

68
63
61
08

.58

87

.37
.41
.59

23
14
97
03

40

.52
77
.55

22
03
95
10

.57
.58

45

.20

88

.40
.40
.96
.58

.30

65

.52

97
59

8p
Sp

lp

3p

2p

13p
11p
10p
9p
8p



1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:2

1000 meter

Heat:3

O J o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

O Joy 0w

e
w N O

O Joy 0w

g w N

3938
4333
4379
3658
3911
4782
4077
3401
4543
3631
4079
5266
5571
3516
3482

2106
90
486
484
201
725
1897
720
1449
41
1097
93
1481
1120

36
561
43
1385
776
1395
564
65
1797
1800
1407
531
884
485

173
248
2017
2035
663

Smets Anneline

Van Acker Lize

Van Bastelaere Anouk
Verhoeven Stien
Looverie Zina

De Cremer Catho
Meuleman Astrid
Van Aelten Hannah
Spapen Diete
Huenaerts Lotte
Van Rillaer Elodie
Reniers Liese
Tielens Mila

Van Hove Lisa
Hannes Fien

Pup M Time :16:58

Meert Matthias

De Lodder Andreas
Audenaert Brecht

Devos Nolan

Cruysberghs Siebe
Vandendriessche Leandro
Stoops Miel

Lerouge Thomas

Goris Vic

Trotteyn Mats

Michiels Victor
Lauwaert Rune

Koninkx Thor
Vanvinckenroye Constantij

Pup M Time :16:58

De Mesure Luka
Roggeman Jasper
Aerts Senne
Vandervennet Axel
Coetsier Leon

De Poorter Victor
Fiers Ward
Paulussen Wies

El Mansouri Amr
Deffontaine Quinten
Van De Poel Joe

van Hoorn Alkema Jens
Vermeir Viktor
Herregodts Brent

Pup M Time :16:58

Gijbels Tuur
Verduyn Wannes
Afschrift Luka
Trabelsi Hamza

De Samblancx Renu

08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
07
07
08

08
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
08
08

07
08
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
07
07

07
07
07
07
08

ROBA
ACG

AVLO
VMOL
LEBB
ASVO
ASVO
ACHL
VMOL
ROBA
ASVO
RCT

ROBA
AVT

ACHL

EA
DEIN
AVLO
AVLO
AVT
ASVO
DEIN
ASVO
LYRA
KAAG
LYRA
DEIN
LYRA
LYRA

DEIN
AVLO
ACHL
ROBA
KAAG
AVLO
AVLO
ACHL
GENK
BRAB
BRAB
AVT

GENK
AVLO

AVT
KAAG
KAAG
ROBA
EA

: 31

140

41

142
142

WWwwwwwwwwwww

DNS
DNS
DNS

:37
142

:54

:00
:04
DNF

B WWWwWwwWwwwwwww

:32
:33

142
:45

WWwWwwwwwwwwwww

:53
DNF

112

:18

w wwww

:23

:30.
.57
:35.
:36.
.30
:41.
.86
:42.
.47
.78
:43.
:45.

:28.
:30.
:31.
.58
.58
:36.
:36.
:37.
:41.
.92
.30
:50.
.31

:21.
.46

13

02
15

63

11

64
98

.25
.58
142,
:43.
143,
144,
145,
:46.
:52.
.96
:55.
.54
.53

94
00
87
61
68
35
08

%96

81
03
64

04
46
93
18

05

.23
:16.
.54

37

96

Tp

6p

4p

2p

1p

6p

S5p

3p

13p
11p

10p
9p



1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:2

1000 meter

Heat:1

O J o

11
12
13
14

O Joy U W

= = = = N =)
o Ul W N O

QO ~J oUW

Ne)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

[\

292
1393
673
1518
105
1164
1666
1217
52
1127

7528
7543
7137
7130
7752
7498
6969
7347
7180
7755
7106
7980
7590
8031
7179
7040
6972

7385
7355
8143
7577
7558
8486
7678
7471
7351
7056
8139
6987
7769
7065
7467
7127
7626
7901

3972
5485
4699

Peeters Lars
Huyghe Jannes

Van Win Noah
Winters Ruben
Vercruysse Matteo
Hubau Merlijn
Pauwels Tuur
Huizer Nathan

De Vos Ward
Vervoort Mats

Min V Time :16:46

Picard Kaat

Penneman Charlotte
Willems Lore

Van Hoof Julia
Vandoolaeghe Ulrike
De Vleeschouwer Lucca
Paulussen Fien

Suy Emma

Geboes Kaat

De Waele Jarell
Vandingelen Geike
Dhooge Zoé

Van Campenhout Nienke
Vercammen Kaat

Deckx Louise

Hus Evelien

Geudens Nore

Min V Time :16:46

Desmet Amélie

Poppe Dorien

Vercauter Sara

De Schepper Flore
Vanroose Rhune
Dejonghe Helena

Baele Anna

Aerts Britt

Van Ransbeeck Arrezina
Leekens Jolien
Kegeleers Ninte

Paquay Femke

Bremans Anne-sophie
Debaere Eline

Pardon Celeste
Verhoeven Femke
D'hooge Chloé

Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda

Min M Time :17:04
Botterman Klaas

Smits Seppe
De Vos Loic

07
08
07
07
07
08
07
08
08
07

05
05
06
06
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
06

05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
05

05
06
06

ROBA
AVLO
EA
GENK
DEIN
KAAG
DAC
KAAG
ACHL
LYRA

ACHL
ACW

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
AVLO
ACHL
AVLO
ACW

ROBA
AVT

AVLO
LEBB
ACW

VMOL
VMOL
ACHL

AZW
AVLO
LEBB
ASVO
AVLO
ACW
ACG
RCT
AVLO
AVT
ABES
ACHL
ACHL
AVT
RCT
ROBA
AVLO
VMOL

DEIN
ROBA
AVLO

: 30

W wwwwwwww

:57
DNS

124
124
:25
125

41
142

144

W wWWwwwwwwwwwwwww

DNS

:10
11

17

121

123
124
124
127

: 30

W WwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

:11

w

122
:25

w

:25.
:28.
:28.
:28.
:29.
.32
:35.
:51.
.78

:43.
.68
:46.
:05.

82
07
07
11
48

13
16

.39
.67
.47
.76
:26.
:28.
:33.
:34.
:36.
:36.
.44
.36

95
42
10
05
69
99

22

17
13

.57
.35
:11.
:15.
.07
:20.
:20.
:21.
.48
122,

66
91

09
19
12

98

.43
.01
.41
.38
:27.

81

.55
:39.
.70

34

.75
.53
.07

8p

Tp

4p

2p

1p

13p
11p
10p
9p

8p
Tp
6p
5p

3p



1000 meter

Heat:2

hoogspringen

Heat:1

QO J o U >

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

O Joy 0w

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

O Joy U W N

Y = = = N = N = e}
(SIS, N BN S S o)

4124
4126
9640
3980
3965
5181
4465
3949
4747
4125
4630
4766
4821
4510
4828

4700
5337
4511
3985
4739
5281
3974
4055
3970
5206
4141
5340
3975
4115
4580
4401
4160
4837
3948

3927
4556
4415
4133
4624
4628
3968
5348
4051
4835
5232
4385
5360
4883
4055
3952
5340

Min M

Van Ouytsel Sten
Matthijssens Lander
De Saeger Milan
Eelbode Cezar
Ulrichts Dries
Begine Ties

Van Schuylenbergh Jan
Hoefkens Ward
Bossaert Seppe
Rosseels Stan
Persyn Viktor

Aters Arthur
Vanbuel Briek

Maes Bruno

Merckx Benjamin

Min M Time :17:04

Van Britsom Sverre
Delcour Wonne
Meuleman Lars
Barbio Alexander
Van Espen Niel
Van Cutsem Lars
De Bruycker Lowie
Landuyt Arne
Serrano Sem
Kopriva Ilio
Coorevits Kasper
El Mansouri Amine
Lauwaert Joren
Buyst Iben

Pluym Daan

Gillis Arnaud
Huenaerts Seppe
De Herdt Lars
Bruyns Warre

De Ketelaere Stan
Verniers Maxim
Beerten Jasper
Demuynck Xander
De Winter Noah
Vanoirbeek Jaro
Vermeulen Helder
De Boeck Elshalom
Lambrechts Flor
Eelen Kobe

Haest Maxime
Haeck Sander
Boeckx Wout

Rogge Daan
Landuyt Arne

Van Roey Tibo

El Mansouri Amine

Stand 1 Time

:13:30

06
06
05
06
06
06
05
05
06
06
05
06
06
05
06

05
05
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
05
05
05
06
06
06
05

05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
05
06
06
06

ROBA
ROBA
AVLO
KAAG
GENK
LYRA
EA

ACHL
ROBA
ROBA
DEIN
BRAB
LYRA
ASVO
LYRA

AVLO
DAC

ASVO
KAAG
ROBA
DAC

DEIN
AVT

KAAG
AVT

KAAG
GENK
DEIN
KAAG
ACHL
KAAG
ROBA
LYRA
ACHL

DEIN
AVLO
ROBA
KAAG
EA
GENK
GENK
DAC
AVT
LYRA
DAC
AVLO
ACHL
ASVO
AVT
ACHL
GENK

: 30
:35

: 40
144

:54

WWwWWwwwwwwwwwwww

:55
DNF

:02
:05

11

112

118

: 20

122

WWWwWwWwWwWwWwwWwwwwwwwwwwwN

.70
.59
.56
.53
.53
.50
.45
.45
.40
.35
.35
.35
.35
.35
.30
.30
.30

PR RRRRPRPRRRRRRRRRRERE

:27.
:29.
.76
.75
:36.
:37.
:38.
.21
.27
:46.
:53.
.74
:54.
.56

:57.
.38
.29
:07.
:08.
:09.
:10.
.91
.49
:13.
:16.
.34
:19.
.21
:21.

99
88

83
02
72

14

91

91

65

90
81
81
90

88

87

12

91

.38
:25.
:28.
:41.

65
02
82

2p

1p

13p
1lp
10p
9p
8p

6p

5p

4p

3p

13p
1llp
10p

8p
Tp

5p
4p

3p
2p



verspringen

Heat:1

15
15
20
20
20
23
24
25
25
27
27
27
27

QO ~J oy U bW

e

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

4381
4464
4996
5732
5287
5363
4841
5231
9640
4816
4166
4945
3975
4170
4004
3944
4393

Pup M

428
233
2067
1185
101
173
50
1811
1069
673
1393
1126
2048
964
1100
83
1385
549
720
57
1367
1670
71
884
1207

kogelstoten 2kg Min

Heat:1

O 0 Jo Ul d WN

8274
7470
8314
7063
7903
7137
6982
7901
7789

Helon Mauro

Van Riet Bert
Van Hullebus Sean
Vanherck Kasper
Van Damme Kjel
Nuyts Timo

Haeck Bjarne

Van Neygen Zeno
De Saeger Milan
De Bondt Emile
Tiri Willem
Lefever Jurre
Lauwaert Joren
Eelen Jonas
Dierick Julian
De Ridder Thiess
Vergauwe Sam

Gr A Stand 1 Time :11:16

Coene Finn

Vertommen Stan

Van de Meulebroecke Finn
Van Overmeiren Robbe
Savané Djibril
Gijbels Tuur

Bos Siebe

Santema Mats
Vandendriessche Milan
Van Win Noah

Huyghe Jannes
Berghmans Lander
Impens Cedric

Van de Craen Thobias
De Vries Ax1

Segers Sepp
Vandervennet Axel
D'hooghe Luca
Lerouge Thomas
Janssens Neals
Lemahieu Lukas

De Cuyper Gust

E1l Alaoui Dien
Vermeir Viktor

Van Den Berghe Jules

\% Gr A

Kefayetou Osaratin
Mondelaers Laure

De Mulder Kaat

Mariale Elle

Goor Emma

Willems Lore

Vleugels Kirsten

Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda
De Stercke Flore

Stand 1 Time :11:16

06
05
06
05
06
06
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
06
05
06
05

07
07
07
08
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
08
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
07
07
07
07
08

05
06
05
06
05
06
05
05
05

AVLO
EA
ACHL
BRAB
DAC
ACHL
LYRA
DAC
AVLO
LYRA
ROBA
DEIN
DEIN
ROBA
DEIN
ACHL
BRAB

KAAG
ROBA
BRAB
ASVO
DEIN
AVT
ACHL
DAC
KAAG
EA
AVLO
LYRA
BRAB
AVT
LYRA
GENK
ROBA
AVLO
ASVO
ACHL
DEIN
DAC
GENK
GENK
EA

ACW
RCT
ACG
AVT
ACHL
ROBA
ACHL
VMOL
ASVO

PR RRRRRPRRRRRRPE P

2233
T ERE

NDDODNWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW DD DD

13
12
11

11.

10
9.
9.
9.
9.

.30
.30
.30
.30
.30
.25
.30
.30
.25
.15
.15
.15

15

.71
.43
.27
11
.07
.05
.97
.81
.68
.67
.64
.62
.59
.58
.53
.51
.43
.41
.40
.36
.32
.30
.75
.72
.55

.73
.26
.78
19
.21
98
71
57
52

1p

13p
11lp
10p
8p

Tp
6p
Sp
3p

2p

13p
11lp
10p

6p
5p

4p



hockeywerpen

Heat:1

hoogspringen

Heat:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

QO J o U WN

Ne)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

O ~Joy 0w wN

7040
7501
7127
7252
7466
7367
7575
7489
7458
7057
7382
7590
7961
7398

Pup V

3661
3403
3863
3424
5322
3913
3519
4626
3728
3618
3657
3654
4378
5090
4349
4747
3959
3907
3852
4216
3943
4896

Min

8274
8551
7175
6962
7677
7468
7477
7724
7135
7645
7533
7242
8009
7574
7130

Hus Evelien

Cowie Jade
Verhoeven Femke
Heyvaert Ella
Reynaerts Leen
Tuyls Zowie
Ysebaert Aude

Van De Velde Noor
Schrauwen Ilona
Kaulmann Charlotte
De Smet Lara

Van Campenhout Nienke

Minsaer Bo
Leenaert Manou

Gr A Stand 1 Time

Fertache Inara
Willepenninckx Amber
De Temmerman Maartje
Martens Janne
Bruers Emma
Vereecken Nora
Swinnen Lien
Schrijvers Mona

De Clercqg Camille
De Bosscher Elise
Vanendert Emma

Ruts Sam

Praet Lise

Vander Borght Leire
Bauwens Gloria

Van Herck Lotta
Naessens Anna

De Kegel Leni
Larmuseau An-Sofie
Van Mol Githe

Breye Esmée

Sant Tamara

\Y Stand 2 Time

Kefayetou Osaratin
Maes Merel
Bylemans Renee

Van De Velde Remone
De Vlegelaer Jill
Hoylaerts Jolien
Heyvaert Nona

Van Duyse Lotte

De Cock Gitte

De Schryver Antje
Van Marcke Ophelia
Herremans Rebecca
Koekelkoren Noor
Willaert Sara

Van Hoof Julia

05
05
06
05
06
05
06
06
05
06
06
05
06
06

07
07
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
07
08

05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
06
06

VMOL
AVLO
ROBA
LEBB
RCT
ACW
ASVO
ABES
ABES
AVT
AZW
LEBB
AVLO
AZW

ACW
ACHL
ACG
ACHL
RCT
LEBB
AVT
AVT
ASVO
ACW
VMOL
VMOL
AVLO
ROBA
RCT
ABES
AZW
AVLO
ACG
LEBB
AZW
ROBA

ACW
ACW
VMOL
ACHL
ABES
RCT
LEBB
ACW
ROBA
ACG
AZW
ACW
RCT
ASVO
ROBA

[62BNG2 INE BNe) We) BEN EEN EEN EEN Ie o Ve JVo IiVe BN}

37

36.
36.

32

31.
30.
30.
29.
28.

28

26.

25
25
25

20.
19.
18.
18.
17.
16.

14
14

PR RRRPRPRRPRRRRRPRRRRER

.44
.43
.06
.03
.17
.94
.62
.05
.04
.80
.45
.93
.60
.40

.27
68
09
.39
93
10
00
39
72
.23
13
.73
.35
.35
68
61
86
83
18
49
.96
.79

.61
.61
.52
.52
.46
.43
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40
.35
.35
.35
.30

3p

2p

1p

13p
11p
10p
9p
8p
Tp
5p
4p

3p

1p



verspringen

Heat:1

15
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
24
24
27
28
29

QO J o U WN

Ne)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

7308
7502
6981
7900
7138
8313
7577
7575
8462
7057
7401
7961
7382
8031

Pup V

3618
3645
4049
4606
5571
4104
4613
3950
3938
3482
3862
3664
4349
4286
4747
3401
3960
3912
4782
5266
4378
4213
3907
3654

kogelstoten 3kg Min

Heat:1

O ooy Ul WN

=)
w N~ o

3984
4382
5568
5509
5280
4596
4614
4511
4814
5732
5161
4121
5518

M Gr A

Muyshondt Emma
Verniers Stephanie
Van Hool Sofie

Bula Bula Mechak Linda
Vervekken Sarah

Van Waeyenberge Anna
De Schepper Flore
Ysebaert Aude
Awolaru Toyosi
Kaulmann Charlotte
Moerman Fenne
Minsaer Bo

De Smet Lara
Vercammen Kaat

Gr A Stand 2 Time

De Bosscher Elise
Van Cauwenbergh Sam
De Raedt Jana

Van Bastelaere Jara
Tielens Mila
Winters Helena
Chiers Marte

Diallo Mariama
Smets Anneline
Hannes Fien

Van Nieuwenhove Jenna
Verherstraeten Noor
Bauwens Gloria
Tassenoy Elise

Van Herck Lotta

Van Aelten Hannah
Naessens Juliette
Van Ingelgem Bente
De Cremer Catho
Reniers Liese

Praet Lise

Van Campenhout Dieuwke
De Kegel Leni

Ruts Sam

Barbio Matisse
Heirman Jesse
Seminck Massimo
Nougon Ezra

Wyns Rune
Heersmink Thomas
Rombaux Siebe
Meuleman Lars
Van Hoecke Jarne
Vanherck Kasper
Mentens Lennert
Verlinden Viktor
Klougbo Cédric

Stand 2 Time

:12:26

:12:21

06
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
06

07
07
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
07
07
08
08
07
08
07
08
08
07

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05

LEBB
AVLO
ACHL
VMOL
ROBA
ACG
ASVO
ASVO
RCT
AVT
AZW
AVLO
AZW
ACW

ACW
AVT
AVT
ACW
ROBA
ABES
ASVO
AZW
ROBA
ACHL
ACG
VMOL
RCT
ACG
ABES
ACHL
AZW
LEBB
ASVO
RCT
AVLO
LEBB
AVLO
VMOL

KAAG
AVLO
EA
DAC
DAC
DEIN
ROBA
ASVO
LYRA
BRAB
GENK
ROBA
BRAB

PR RRRRRPRRRR R R R

DN DNDWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWwd b

11

11.
11.
11.
10.
.84
.84
.51
.15
.79
.71
.48
.75

~] 00 0O 0O W W W

.30
.30
.30
.30
.25
.25
.25
.25
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20

.19
.01
.98
.90
.89
.88
.85
.83
.72
.58
.50
.50
.42
.32
.29
.25
.24
.16
.13
.05
.04
.98
.92
.90

.35
19
12
04
84

2p

1p

13p

9p
8p

6p

1p

13p
1lp
10p
9p

6p

5p
4p



14 4626
15 4048
16 4793
17 3953
18 4836
19 4385
20 4263
21 4053
22 4009
23 4454
verspringen Pup M
Heat:1
1 105
2 1897
3 36
4 776
5 541
6 1800
7 109
8 85
9 1337
10 169
11 201
12 866
13 1576
13 1129
13 663
16 96
17 216
18 98
19 222
20 41
21 1491
22 2459
23 1123
24 1665
25 2489
25 37
27 104
28 1797
29 1810
29 87
31 1744
32 1164
33 27
33 1098
35 2106
36 484
37 1120
37 1097
72
91

kogelstoten 2kg Min
Heat:1
1 7172

Smolak Senne
De Hondt Quinten
Heremans Warre
Claes Frederik
Hermans Thomas
Haeck Sander
Gosseye Leko
Paulissen Jef
Lippens Kobe
Imberechts Jago
Gr B Stand 1
Vercruysse Matteo
Stoops Miel
De Mesure Luka
Coetsier Leon
Cappaert Arno
Deffontaine Quinten
De Scheerder Arnaut
Van Diest Neel
Deswert Sied
Kerfs Jonas
Cruysberghs Siebe
Robberechts Rune
Janssens Niels
Laeremans Wouter
De Samblancx Renu
D'Haene Lars
Janssens Jonas
Muys Arne
De Bal Lars
Trotteyn Mats
Swiggers Boon
Hauquier Brian
Verboven Kobe
Habsch Jef
Volders Wolf
De Dapper Wout
Bellens Toon
El Mansouri Amr
Van Den Eynde Nand
Wathiong Robbe
Seghers Michiel
Hubau Merlijn
De Wolf Jasper
Putzeys Gerland
Meert Matthias
Devos Nolan

Time

:13:04

Vanvinckenroye Constantij

Michiels Victor

Verheughe Emilien
D'huyvetter Jules
v Gr B Stand 1

Ceunen Fran

Time

:12:41

05
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
08
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
07

05

GENK
AVT
ACHL
ACHL
LYRA
AVLO
ASVO
AVT
DEIN
EA

DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
AVLO
BRAB
DEIN
GENK
ACHL
AVT
AVT
ROBA
AVT
LYRA
EA
DEIN
BRAB
KAAG
ACHL
KAAG
LYRA
GENK
LYRA
DAC
LYRA
DEIN
KAAG
GENK
DAC
GENK
DAC
KAAG
DEIN
LYRA
EA
AVLO
LYRA
LYRA
KAAG
DEIN

VMOL

.67
.26 1p
.24
.23
.26
.18
.92
.69
.38
.32

oD s U1 oY) 0 0

.13 9p
.90
.79
.71
.70 4p
.68
.63
.58 1p
.57
.54
.52
.43
.33
.33
.33
.28
.27
.25
.23
.22
.15
.14
.09
.07
.03
.03
.00
.98
.97
.97
.94
.93
.88
.88
.85
.72
.67
.67
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hockeywerpen

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1
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11
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16
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7394
8192
7128
7212
7412
6977
7354
7791
6967
7614
8384
7549
7395
7500
7349
7585
7155
7664

Pup

3642
4011
3660
3601
4063
3567
3659
4321
5267
3759
3636
3571
5042

Pup V

3643
3995
3655
3416
4605
3656
4775
4612
3850
4066
5051
3633
4328
4327
4064
3598
4543
4380
4077
4321

Himpe Saartje

De Clippeleer Elien
Vandamme Lisa

Bastil Margaux

Vander Cruyssen Maaike
De Meulemeester Floor
Rombaut Aura
Dreelinck Jenna
Jacobien Lenne
Smeyers Anouk
Hendrickx Zina
Benarbia Kenza

Himpe Tess

Cisse Maimouna
Loosveldt Silke
Gheorghe Alessandra
Geerardyn Marie
Beelen Zita

Gr B Stand 1 Time

Vertommen Jente
Peeters Kaat
Baert Gitte

Van Rillaer Elyze
Flamez Marit
Berings Iluna
Wils Noah

Van Loo Nore
Lubula Norah

De Ridder Lia
Fayed Yara
Vandingelen Kaat
De Clippeleer Hannah

Gr B Stand 2 Time

Foesters Lore
Breels Nora

Smet Maxine
Lembrechts Julie
Wauman Louka

Maes Klara

Goossens Elisa
Chiers Cato

Van Theemsche Liese
Cuppens Janne
Dhaene Dorien
Wittevrouw Olivia
Depoortere Claire
De bolle Febe
Soetaerts Lotte

Van Brusselen Ranza
Spapen Diete
Vanoutrive Laure
Meuleman Astrid
Van Loo Nore

05
06
06
05
05
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
05

08
07
08
08
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08

07
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
08

AZW

ACHL
ROBA
ASVO
AZW

ACHL
AVLO
ASVO
ACHL
ACHL
LEBB
AVT

AZW

AVLO
AVLO
LEBB
ACW

ROBA

ROBA
ACHL
ACW
ROBA
RCT
AVT
VMOL
ROBA
RCT
LEBB
ROBA
AVT
ACHL

AVT
AVT
VMOL
ACHL
ACW
VMOL
ACW
ASVO
AVLO
RCT
ACW
ROBA
ACG
ACG
RCT
ROBA
VMOL
AVLO
ASVO
ROBA

10
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29.
29.

24
24
24

23.
21.

20

19.
19.
13.
12.

NM

WWWwWwWwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwbd b

.24

.58
.55
.45
.03
.99
11
.93
.90
71
.54
.49
.47
.98
.96
.96
.38
.37

98
87
.78
.45
.30
09
00
.35
87
59
17
13

.05
.04
.92
.82
.79
.74
.74
.72
.68
.64
.63
.59
.59
.58
.58
.56
.55
.38
.31
.30

Tp

6p

11lp

10p
Sp

3p

2p



kogelstoten 3kg Min

Heat:1

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

QO Joy O Ww N

I = T e = (<)
© W Joy D™ WN RO

4179
3657
5419
4079
3940
3966
4329
5238
4909
3866
4319
3632
3935
3719
3976
5418
3736
4508
5322
4274
5434
3746
4631
3526
4615
4544
3595
3634
4468
3594
4341
5436
3636
3945
5435

4883
4171
5277
4389
5749
5337
5284
5538
3930
3952
5350
4055
3972
4120
4816
4837
3965
4616
4125

M Gr B

De Roover Mies
Vanendert Emma
Vertessen Fiene
Van Rillaer Elodie

Donckier De Donceel Esmee

Tack Jona

Defloor Fien
Moreels Marta

Van Damme Kato
Haak Aukje

De Cat Nele
Vandeplas Amber
Muyldermans Talitha
Bastil Julie
Vantwembeke Marit
Van Zundert Roos
Flies Femke
Demoor Estelle
Bruers Emma
Sevenich Briana
Hiel Ruth

Vercauteren Violetta

Robberecht Kato
Rediers Anna

Van Den Baere Sien
Baeten Jutha
Verbist Gitte
Wittevrouw Maya
Servotte Xantippe
Wouters Inte

Thys Olivia
Philips Lisa
Fayed Yara
Cosaert Ella
Philips Laura

Stand 2

Rogge Daan

Van Rompaey Kamiel
Verstraelen Yarne
Van Stichel Jelle
Versiglioni Enrico
Delcour Wonne
Dirickx Lukas
Henneau Toon

De Wilde Wout

Van Roey Tibo
Zimmermann Bern
Landuyt Arne
Botterman Klaas
Wouters Xim

De Bondt Emile

De Herdt Lars
Ulrichts Dries
Devroye Thomas
Rosseels Stan

Time

:13:25

07
07
08
08
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
08
08
07
08
07
08
07
07
08
08
07
07
08
07
07
08
07
07
08
07
08
07
08

05
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06

ROBA
VMOL
ACHL
ASVO
ROBA
AZW
ACG
ASVO
LEBB
ACG
ROBA
ROBA
ACW
ASVO
AZW
ACHL
ACW
ASVO
RCT
AVT
LEBB
ACW
LEBB
AVT
ROBA
VMOL
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ABES
LEBB
ROBA
AZW
LEBB

ASVO
ROBA
ROBA
AVLO
GENK
DAC

GENK
DAC

DEIN
ACHL
DAC

AVT

DEIN
ROBA
LYRA
LYRA
GENK
ROBA
ROBA

NDNODNONDDNDNDNODNNDNODNNNDNDNDNDNNDNODNNNDNDWWWWWWWWWWWWwwww

10.53
.86
.84
.18
.79
.58
.09
.07
.61
.44
.33
.90
.60
.43
.43
.41
.54
.38
.75

S OO oYY OO O) 1 1 -1 00 0O O WO

.28
.28
.27
.26
.26
.25
.22
.16
.15
.12
.11
11
.10
.03
.02
.99
.97
.95
.94
.92
.92
.90
.83
.79
.75
.72
.72
.72
.69
.69
.68
.57
.52
.52
.27

8p
Tp

3p

2p



hockeywerpen

Heat:1

hoogspringen

Heat:1

O Joy U W

QO U1 Ul O W N

5286
Pup M

237
1070
50
868
1185
216
1090
2398
173
1271
884
1100
290
516
1831
43
206
1670
99
1665
666
856
166
71

Pup

868
964
83
237
36
1070
200
1800
1126
541
96
503
429
1407
1811
485
661
2398
817
248
50
516
1449
531
486
1090

Vermaanen Mika

Gr A Stand 2 Time

Coenen Kobe

Van Autreve Guust
Bos Siebe

Maes Zion

Van Overmeiren Robbe
Janssens Jonas
Mylemans Jo

Muys Elias
Gijbels Tuur
Tavernier Charles
Vermeir Viktor

De Vries Ax1l

Van Rompaey Thias
Haeck Arthur
Uyttersprot Thijs
Aerts Senne

De Lathouwer Stan
De Cuyper Gust
Dedecker Noé
Habsch Jef
Imberechts Jeras
Van Den Broeck Brecht
Gijbels Juul

El Alaoui Dien

M Stand 1 Time

Maes Zion

Van de Craen Thobias
Segers Sepp

Coenen Kobe

De Mesure Luka

Van Autreve Guust
Bertotto Dario
Deffontaine Quinten
Berghmans Lander
Cappaert Arno
D'Haene Lars

Helon Miel

Coene Sten

Van De Poel Joe
Santema Mats
Herregodts Brent

De Neef Laurens
Muys Elias

Delbaere Marek
Verduyn Wannes

Bos Siebe

Haeck Arthur

Goris Vic

van Hoorn Alkema Jens
Audenaert Brecht
Mylemans Jo

06

07
07
08
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
07
07
07
08
08
08
07
08
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
08
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
07
07

DAC

ROBA
KAAG
ACHL
KAAG
ASVO
BRAB
LYRA
ASVO
AVT
DEIN
GENK
LYRA
ROBA
AVLO
EA
ACHL
BRAB
DAC
DEIN
DAC
EA
AVLO
AVT
GENK

KAAG
AVT
GENK
ROBA
DEIN
KAAG
AVT
BRAB
LYRA
AVLO
DEIN
AVLO
KAAG
BRAB
DAC
AVLO
EA
ASVO
DEIN
KAAG
ACHL
AVLO
LYRA
AVT
AVLO
LYRA

NM

47.
44 .

41

40.

40

36.
35.

35
35

34.

33
32
30

30.
29.
29.
28.

28
27

27.

21

19.
19.

NM

PR R RRPRPRRPRPRRRRPRPRRRRRPRPRRERRRERRERERER

83
98
.23
83
.47
05
82
.25
.22
95
.36
.47
.57
03
63
26
95
.55
.56
06
.24
79
66

.42
.30
.30
.30
.25
.25
.25
.25
.25
.25
.25
.25
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15

13p
1lp
10p
9p

5p

3p
2p

1p

13p
11p
10p

8p

4p

2p

1p



verspringen

Heat:1

kogelstoten 2kg

Heat:1

26
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
37
37

O J U U bW

NN R R R Y = N = T = S = Vo)
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QO J o O W N

[N = S Vo)
N PO

75
249
69
93
549
222
1129
2048
1934
290
665
564
882
72
27

Min M

3927
4629
5337
4133
4624
5518
4834
4051
3985
4381
3933
5578
4947
4123
5348
5161
4819
4449
4554
4467
5206
4623
4766
4231

3661
4626
3913
3519
3403
3417
3863
3664
4525
4378
3654
3977

Pup V Gr A

De Vos Noah 08
Coorevits Torre 07
Cornelis Tuur 08
Lauwaert Rune 08
D'hooghe Luca 08
De Bal Lars 07
Laeremans Wouter 08
Impens Cedric 07
Jacobs Sid 08
Van Rompaey Thias 08
Geerts Bazil 08
Fiers Ward 08
Putzeys Lukas 08
Verheughe Emilien 08
De Wolf Jasper 08
Gr A Stand 1 Time :14:23
De Ketelaere Stan 05
Profeta Simon 05
Delcour Wonne 05
Demuynck Xander 06
De Winter Noah 05
Klougbo Cédric 05
Van Weert Stef 06
Lambrechts Flor 06
Barbio Alexander 06
Helon Mauro 06
Engelen Arthur 05
Brabant Senne 05
Tavernier Victor 05
Van Rompuy Robbe 06
De Boeck Elshalom 06
Mentens Lennert 05
Min Lars 05
Bras Sture 06
Huyghe Rube 05
Cooreman Sam 05
Kopriva Ilio 06
Delmeiren Jasper 05
Aters Arthur 06
Bogaert Mateo 06
Stand 1 Time :14:16
Fertache Inara 07
Schrijvers Mona 08
Vereecken Nora 07
Swinnen Lien 08
Willepenninckx Amber 07
Van Baelen Malien 08
De Temmerman Maartje 07
Verherstraeten Noor 07
Potvin Maité 07
Praet Lise 07
Ruts Sam 07
Zaouarh Manal 08

DEIN
KAAG
GENK
DEIN
AVLO
ACHL
LYRA
BRAB
ROBA
ROBA
EA

AVLO
GENK
KAAG
DEIN

DEIN
GENK
DAC
KAAG
EA
BRAB
LYRA
AVT
KAAG
AVLO
ACHL
ROBA
DEIN
ROBA
DAC
GENK
LYRA
ACHL
AVLO
EA
AVT
ASVO
BRAB
ASVO

ACW
AVT
LEBB
AVT
ACHL
ACHL
ACG
VMOL
ASVO
AVLO
VMOL
AZW

e el e e e

Z 22
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.15
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

05

.26
.95
.67
.62
.58
.58
.46
.36
.32
.29
.29
.27
.26
.25
.23
.98
.92
.83
.68
.67
.57
.56
.41

.82
.30
.14
.04
.00
.52
.35
.22
.06
.03
.91
.86

13p
10p
9p

8p

5p
4p

3p



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

5090
4104
4782
4616
3943
4063
5267
3759
3736
3852
4376

speerwerpen 400g Min

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

O ~J oUW
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QO ~J o) U WN

PR R R R R PR R o
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7175
7394
7367
7040
7137
7127
7903
7458
7468
8314
7232
7789
7590
7790
7558
6977
7351
7055
7308
7395
7466
7549

Min V

7054
7477
7135
7917
6978
7402
7470
7645
7327
7677
7498
7212
7724
8142
7063
7393
7791
8313

Vander Borght Leire
Winters Helena

De Cremer Catho
Peeters Bikha
Breye Esmée

Flamez Marit
Lubula Norah

De Ridder Lia
Flies Femke
Larmuseau An-Sofie
Engelen Linde

V Gr A Stand 1 Time :14:

Bylemans Renee

Himpe Saartje

Tuyls Zowie

Hus Evelien

Willems Lore
Verhoeven Femke

Goor Emma

Schrauwen Ilona
Hoylaerts Jolien

De Mulder Kaat
Vermeulen Nele

De Stercke Flore

Van Campenhout Nienke
Detemmerman Nina
Vanroose Rhune

De Meulemeester Floor
Van Ransbeeck Arrezina
Cuppens Marth
Muyshondt Emma

Himpe Tess

Reynaerts Leen
Benarbia Kenza

Gr A Stand 2 Time :15:

Indeherberge Emeline
Heyvaert Nona

De Cock Gitte

Nys Febe
Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau
Naessens Paulien
Mondelaers Laure

De Schryver Antije
Adriaensen Sterre

De Vlegelaer Jill

De Vleeschouwer Lucca
Bastil Margaux

Van Duyse Lotte

Van Damme Ine

Mariale Elle

Goosen Yana

Dreelinck Jenna

Van Waeyenberge Anna

15

34

07
08
07
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
08

05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06

ROBA
ABES
ASVO
ROBA
AZW
RCT
RCT
LEBB
ACW
ACG
AVLO

VMOL
AZW
ACW
VMOL
ROBA
ROBA
ACHL
ABES
RCT
ACG
ACW
ASVO
LEBB
ASVO
AVLO
ACHL
AVLO
AVT
LEBB
AZW
RCT
AVT

AVT
LEBB
ROBA
ACHL
ACHL
AZW
RCT
ACG
VMOL
ABES
AVLO
ASVO
ACW
LEBB
AVT
AZW
ASVO
ACG

SO D 01 O U1 oY O O O

=z
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27
27

26.
24.

24

24.

23
22
22

22.
20.
20.

20
18

18.
18.
16.
16.
16.

15

13.

NM
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.67
.46
.28
.08
.81
.62
.15
.63
.36
.12

.99
.23
33
94
.75
17
.21
.67
.43
10
88
67
.28
.59
15
14
61
40
27
.54
94

.95
.84
.81
.63
.54
.47
.46
.31
.30
.21
.21
.18
.13
.11
.86
.84
.84
.82

2p
lp

1llp
10p
9p

Tp

Sp
4p

3p
2p

1p

13p
1lp
10p
9p

6p

2p

1p



kogelstoten 2kg

Heat:1

hoogspringen

Heat:1

19
20
21
22
23
24

O ~J oy U W

NeJ

10
11
12
13
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

O J o P> WwWwN

I = T = T T e N S e e ¢’
W JoyUTUUNNNRE O

7164
8462
7351
7459
7244
7179

Pup M Gr A

105
71
222
43
1185
1100
2067
1666
561
429
206
2398
1098
249
201
166
2035
290
1831
93
1744
2106
1797
2407

Pup

3619
4525
4328
4605
3516
3950
3656
4064
4049
3850
3598
3854
3913
3878
4104
4612
4319
4613
4626
3419
3976

Storms Silke

Awolaru Toyosi

Van Ransbeeck Arrezina
Schrauwen Mira

Loir Elise

Deckx Louise

Vercruysse Matteo
El Alaoui Dien

De Bal Lars

Aerts Senne

Van Overmeiren Robbe
De Vries Ax1

Van de Meulebroecke Finn
Pauwels Tuur
Roggeman Jasper
Coene Sten

De Lathouwer Stan
Muys Elias
Putzeys Gerland
Coorevits Torre
Cruysberghs Siebe
Gijbels Juul
Trabelsi Hamza
Van Rompaey Thias
Uyttersprot Thijs
Lauwaert Rune
Seghers Michiel
Meert Matthias

El Mansouri Amr
Van Damme Carsten

\Y Stand 2 Time :18:

Geerardyn Martha
Potvin Maité
Depoortere Claire
Wauman Louka

Van Hove Lisa
Diallo Mariama

Maes Klara
Soetaerts Lotte

De Raedt Jana

Van Theemsche Liese
Van Brusselen Ranza
Vervaet Lies
Vereecken Nora
Limonta Scull Olivia
Winters Helena
Chiers Cato

De Cat Nele

Chiers Marte
Schrijvers Mona
Emsens Mynthe
Vantwembeke Marit

Stand 2 Time :15:

06
06
06
05
06
06

56

07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
08
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
08

21

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
07
07

ROBA
RCT
AVLO
ABES
ACW
VMOL

DEIN
GENK
ACHL
ACHL
ASVO
LYRA
BRAB
DAC
AVLO
KAAG
BRAB
ASVO
LYRA
KAAG
AVT
AVT
ROBA
ROBA
EA
DEIN
DAC
EA
GENK
AVLO

ACW
ASVO
ACG
ACW
AVT
AZW
VMOL
RCT
AVT
AVLO
ROBA
AVLO
LEBB
AVT
ABES
ASVO
ROBA
ASVO
AVT
ACHL
AZW

wWwwwww

10.26
10.20
.98
.15
.86
.74
.67
.36
.28
.21
.02
.97
.23
.21
11
.99
.98
.96
.75
.59
.55
.28
.85
.20
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.81
.80
.60
.57
.47
.35

.40
.33
.33
.30
.30
.25
.25
.25
.25
.25
.25
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20

11lp
10p
9p

Tp
6p
5p
4p
3p

1p



verspringen

Heat:1

20
23
23
23
23
23
23
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
44
44
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4616
3482
3403
3938
3995
3856
4348
5498
3416
4077
4349
5266
3966
5419
3658
3970
4274
3526
4721
3941
4631
4264
5415
3912
3417
4216
4896

Min M

4556
4468
5231
4700
4835
4945
5303
4758
4460
4627
4739
3968
4836
5181
4772
5286
5281
4464
3975
5538
4385
5340
4261
4393
4625
3972
4699

Peeters Bikha
Hannes Fien
Willepenninckx Amber
Smets Anneline
Breels Nora

Beyens Friedl
Bauwens Malena
Nuyts Yoni
Lembrechts Julie
Meuleman Astrid
Bauwens Gloria
Reniers Liese

Tack Jona
Vertessen Fiene
Verhoeven Stien
Van Steenbrugge Axana
Sevenich Briana
Rediers Anna

De Saeger Laura
Aelterman Amber
Robberecht Kato

De Vos Faustine
Boeckx Fien

Van Ingelgem Bente
Van Baelen Malien
Van Mol Githe

Sant Tamara

Gr B Stand 1 Time

Verniers Maxim

De Feyter Tycho
Van Neygen Zeno
Van Britsom Sverre
Eelen Kobe
Lefever Jurre
Viceroy Loic

Safi Payman

Van Keer Jaan
Putzeys Robbe

Van Espen Niel
Vermeulen Helder
Hermans Thomas
Begine Ties

Domen Oscar
Vermaanen Mika
Van Cutsem Lars
Van Riet Bert
Lauwaert Joren
Henneau Toon
Haeck Sander

El Mansouri Amine
Deblock Arthur
Vergauwe Sam

Van Den Steen Owein
Botterman Klaas
De Vos Loic

08
08
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
07
08
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08

05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
05
05
06

ROBA
ACHL
ACHL
ROBA
AVT
VMOL
RCT
ACHL
ACHL
ASVO
RCT
RCT
AZW
ACHL
VMOL
AZW
AVT
AVT
AVLO
AZW
LEBB
AVLO
ACHL
LEBB
ACHL
LEBB
ROBA

AVLO
EA
DAC
AVLO
LYRA
DEIN
DAC
BRAB
EA
GENK
ROBA
GENK
LYRA
LYRA
BRAB
DAC
DAC
EA
DEIN
DAC
AVLO
GENK
ASVO
BRAB
EA
DEIN
AVLO

COoORRRERRPRRPRPEREPREREPRPERERRRERERRRR
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.20
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.95

95

.26
.57
.26
.25
.12
.06
.04
.04
.99
.98
.97
.93
.93
.91
.91
.89
.85
.84
.81
.80
.73
71
.71
.67
.66
.62
.59

11p

1p



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

kogelstoten 2kg
Heat:1
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speerwerpen 400g Min

Heat:1
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[N = S Vo)
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4821
5103
5484
5306
4743
5233
4009
4048
5314
4124
4747
4828
4378
4727
4630
3965
3944

Pup V Gr B

4336
3728
5322
4606
3659
5571
3424
3401
4544
3660
3630
3600
4068
5434
3632
3940
4213
4177
3594
5053
3761
5042

4382
3984
4121
4389
5232
5749
4614
5509
4705
3929
4511
5518

Vanbuel Briek 06
Peeters Stan 05
Moriau Matthias 05
Coenen Lander 06
Cornelis Joppe 06
Vergels Driss 05
Lippens Kobe 06
De Hondt Quinten 06
Dierckx Victor 06
Van Ouytsel Sten 06
Bossaert Seppe 06
Merckx Benjamin 06
Wauman Jelle 06
Breuls Kobe 06
Persyn Viktor 05
Ulrichts Dries 06
De Ridder Thiess 06
Stand 1 Time :15:34

Soetaers Robin 07
De Clercqg Camille 08
Bruers Emma 07
Van Bastelaere Jara 07
Wils Noah 07
Tielens Mila 07
Martens Janne 08
Van Aelten Hannah 07
Baeten Jutha 07
Baert Gitte 08
Nys Amber 07
De Roeck Nina 07
Coeckelberghs Yade 08
Hiel Ruth 08
Vandeplas Amber 07
Donckier De Donceel Esmee 07
Van Campenhout Dieuwke 08
Teniers Stien 08
Wouters Inte 07
Chioua Lekhli Nour 07
Huysman Tine 08
De Clippeleer Hannah 08
M Gr A Stand 1 Time :15:43

Heirman Jesse 05
Barbio Matisse 05
Verlinden Viktor 06
Van Stichel Jelle 05
Haest Maxime 05
Versiglioni Enrico 06
Rombaux Siebe 05
Nougon Ezra 05
Ballet Mattice 06
Van Laere Jakob 05
Meuleman Lars 05
Klougbo Cédric 05

LYRA
LYRA
ROBA
DAC

ROBA
DAC

DEIN
AVT

AVT

ROBA
ROBA
LYRA
AVLO
AVT

DEIN
GENK
ACHL

RCT

ASVO
RCT

ACW

VMOL
ROBA
ACHL
ACHL
VMOL
ACW

ROBA
ROBA
RCT

LEBB
ROBA
ROBA
LEBB
ROBA
ROBA
ACW

LEBB
ACHL

AVLO
KAAG
ROBA
AVLO
DAC

GENK
ROBA
DAC

AVT

DEIN
ASVO
BRAB

DN WWWWWWWWWWWwWwww
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=z
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33

30.

30

29.

28

27.
27.
26.
26.
26.
26.
25.

.53
.50
.46
.40
.38
.37
.33
.30
.29
L27
.23
.22
.19
.01
.81

07

.34
.74
.35
.33
.21
.33
.27
.08
.68
.33
.26
.20
.18
.09
.92
.86
.55
.13
.12
.98
.58

.29
89
.59
66
.56
82
80
67
50
37
06
60

1llp
TP

11lp
10p
9p

8p

6p
5p

3p



hockeywerpen

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

O Joy U W

WWWWWNNNOMNOMNNNNNON R R R RRRB R B RPRPO
BONRFRFOWOW-JdOUN R WNHOWOW-TINU B WN R O

BSw N -

3948
5568
5161
3952
4465
4837
4264
4115
3930
4841

Pup

2017
1666
957
429
2316
101
1171
52
1217
1124
98
566
89
1385
96
65
676
978
1449
1795
485
288
1491
75
678
2489
1481
665
503
1748
977
27
1757
720
557
561
1097

Min V

7533
8447
7502
8551

Bruyns Warre

Seminck Massimo
Mentens Lennert

Van Roey Tibo

Van Schuylenbergh Jan
De Herdt Lars
Hanssens Jorre

Buyst Iben

De Wilde Wout

Haeck Bjarne

Gr B Stand 2 Time

Afschrift Luka
Pauwels Tuur

Van Uytvanck Tiebe
Coene Sten

Ladon Haico
Savané Djibril
Ketsman Senne

De Vos Ward
Huizer Nathan
Timmermans Sid
Muys Arne

Van Malderen Pepijn
De Wulf Thibo
Vandervennet Axel
D'Haene Lars
Paulussen Wies

De Tandt Niels
Beirnaert Lander
Goris Vic
Stalpaert Thor
Herregodts Brent
De Keersmaecker Klaas
Swiggers Boon

De Vos Noah

Unal Alec

Volders Wolf
Koninkx Thor
Geerts Bazil
Helon Miel

De Wilde Mathias
Beirnaert Emeric
De Wolf Jasper
Tijtgat Mauro
Lerouge Thomas
Vinck Yills
Roggeman Jasper
Michiels Victor

Gr B Stand 2 Time

Van Marcke Ophelia
Traore Aicha
Verniers Stephanie
Maes Merel

05
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
05
05

07
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
08
08
07
07
07
08
07
08
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

06
06
05
05

ACHL
EA

GENK
ACHL
EA

LYRA
ASVO
KAAG
DEIN
LYRA

KAAG
DAC
AVLO
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
ASVO
ACHL
KAAG
LYRA
KAAG
AVLO
DEIN
ROBA
DEIN
ACHL
EA
AVLO
LYRA
DAC
AVLO
ROBA
LYRA
DEIN
EA
LYRA
LYRA
EA
AVLO
DAC
AVLO
DEIN
LYRA
ASVO
AVLO
AVLO
LYRA

AZW
ACG
AVLO
ACW

24
24
23

22.
22.
22.

21

20.

17

16.

39.
39.
35.

35

35.

34
34

32.
31.
30.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
28.

27

27.
27.
26.
26.
26.

25
25
25
24
24

21.
20.
19.

18
15
15
NM
NM
NM

B D

.72
.43
.73
97
68
66
.10
15
.20
84

67
34
93
.32
19
.79
.36
87
00
11
90
35
18
16
12
09
06
.39
16
14
96
91
37
.54
.34
.32
.79
.22
02
81
91
.75
.58
.44

.54
.52
.39
.37

lp

8p
op

8p

5p
4p



kogelstoten 2kg

Heat:1

O Joy b W

=)
w N~ o

6965
7670
7960
7632
7328
7663
7953
7672
6966
8258
8121
6986
6967
7242
7862
8451
7382
7356
7057
7956
7173
7311
7614
7309
7466
7500
8145
7798
7326
7131
7980
7347
7578
7626
7133
7489
8468
7664
7398
7128
7547

Pup M Gr B

428
237
89
1271
817
85
676
200
957
566
1090
216
2316

Vermeiren Noor
Sirjacobs Anke

Van De Wiele Hanne
De Gryze Anna
Claeys Laura
Pereira Elisabeth
Leempoels Hanne
Van Lierde Shari
Walschaers Marieke
Willekens Aster
Dhondt Rune

Van Ballaer Martha
Jacobien Lenne
Herremans Rebecca
Jonckers Flore
Quaden Jelke

De Smet Lara

De Leenheer Fleur
Kaulmann Charlotte
Ribbens Amara

Van Glabbeek Femke
Van Wemmel Lotte
Smeyers Anouk
Recour Jante
Reynaerts Leen
Cisse Maimouna

De Caluwe Febe
Lemmens Auke

De Jonge Louise
Hecqg Hannelore
Dhooge Zoé

Suy Emma

De Vriese Tess
D'hooge Chloé

Van Driessche Sien
Van De Velde Noor
Guldentops Ella
Beelen Zita
Leenaert Manou
Vandamme Lisa
Pison Louise

Stand 2

Coene Finn

Coenen Kobe

De Wulf Thibo
Tavernier Charles
Delbaere Marek

Van Diest Neel

De Tandt Niels
Bertotto Dario

Van Uytvanck Tiebe
Van Malderen Pepijn
Mylemans Jo
Janssens Jonas
Ladon Haico

05
06
05
06
06
06
05
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
05
05
06
06
05

Time :17:36

07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

ACHL
ACG
AVLO
AVLO
ACG
ROBA
ROBA
ACG
ACHL
AVT
ACG
ACHL
ACHL
ACW
ROBA
AVT
AZW
AVLO
AVT
ACG
VMOL
LEBB
ACHL
LEBB
RCT
AVLO
ACW
AVT
ACG
ROBA
AVLO
AVLO
ASVO
AVLO
ROBA
ABES
ROBA
ROBA
AZW
ROBA
AZW

KAAG
ROBA
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
GENK
EA
AVT
AVLO
AVLO
LYRA
BRAB
KAAG

NDWWWWwWwwWwWwwWwwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww bbb DD D

Z =
= =

11.08
.21
.01
.69
.26
.21
.94
.82
.74
.58
.57
.56
.39

Y OYO)Y O) O O O =1 -1 -1 00 @©

.28
.27
.27
.09
.09
.06
.97
.93
.92
.91
.90
.89
.88
.86
.83
.83
.83
.80
.78
.73
.68
.67
.62
.62
.61
.56
.56
.55
.52
.51
.46
.44
.42
.42
.37
.34
.32
.20
.96

13p
8p

1p



speerwerpen 400g Min

Heat:1

speerwerpen 400g Min

Heat:1

4 x 60 meter

Heat:1

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

O Joy 0w

O

10
11
12

QO ~J oUW

Ne)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

83
87
856
503
666
678
516
104
109
977
2459
1123
1071
91
72

7470
7354
6982
7463
7393
7401
7164
8192
7172
7863
7349
7567

5284
5277
4883
4449
3942
5350
4834
3927
4383
4120
9645
4581
4170
4166
5472
4816
4554
4171
4626

3601

Segers Sepp
Wathiong Robbe

Van Den Broeck Brecht

Helon Miel
Imberechts Jeras
Unal Alec

Haeck Arthur
Bellens Toon

De Scheerder Arnaut

Beirnaert Emeric
Hauquier Brian
Verboven Kobe
Smets Daan
D'huyvetter Jules
Verheughe Emilien

Y Gr B Stand 1

Mondelaers Laure
Rombaut Aura
Vleugels Kirsten
Vertongen Tinne
Goosen Yana
Moerman Fenne
Storms Silke

De Clippeleer Elien

Ceunen Fran
Verheylesonne Yana
Loosveldt Silke
Ceusters Roos

M Gr B Stand 2

Dirickx Lukas
Verstraelen Yarne
Rogge Daan

Bras Sture

Van Tigchelt Joeri
Zimmermann Bern
Van Weert Stef

De Ketelaere Stan

Time

Time

Van Den Broeck Yente

Wouters Xim
Depoortere Xando
Beyers Xander
Eelen Jonas

Tiri Willem
Moreels Mauro

De Bondt Emile
Huyghe Rube

Van Rompaey Kamiel
Smolak Senne

Pup V Time :18:11

ROBA 3

Van Rillaer Elyze

:16:15

:17:44

07
08
07
08
08
07
08
08
07
08
07
08
07
07
08

06
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
06
06
06

05
05
05
06
06
06
06
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
06
05
06
05

08

GENK
GENK
AVLO
AVLO
EA

EA

AVLO
KAAG
DEIN
AVLO
GENK
LYRA
ACHL
DEIN
KAAG

RCT
AVLO
ACHL
RCT
AZW
AZW
ROBA
ACHL
VMOL
ASVO
AVLO
ROBA

GENK
ROBA
ASVO
ACHL
ACHL
DAC
LYRA
DEIN
AVLO
ROBA
EA
ACHL
ROBA
ROBA
ASVO
LYRA
AVLO
ROBA
GENK

36.96

DO D OO 01 01O U1 oY O

Z 22
TEE

29.

25

22.

22

20.
19.
18.

17

le6.

11
11
8.

34.

27

26.
25.
25.

25
25
25

23.
22.
21.

21

19.
18.

18

18.
17.

17
17

.30
.22
.97
.94
.93
.86
.79
.56
.99
.94
.84

65

38
.56
95
.80
10
50
60
.35
66
.91
L7
15

12
.25
53
94
74
.71
.46
.45
10
10
84
.08
75
64
.36
08
94
71
.58

13p
8p

13p

4p

2p



4 x 60 meter
Heat:2

4616
5090
3598

5415
4011
5418
3424

4321
3940
3632
3634

3594
3595
3642
4177

3935
3746
3660
5053

4274
3571
3567
3526

5400
5342
3599
3600

4216
3761
5436
5435

5245
3631
4179
5571

3959
3970
4141
3960

4329
3852
5031
3862

Peeters Bikha
Vander Borght Leire
Van Brusselen Ranza
ACHL 3
Boeckx Fien
Peeters Kaat
Van Zundert Roos
Martens Janne
ROBA 4
Van Loo Nore

Donckier De Donceel Esmee

Vandeplas Amber
Wittevrouw Maya

ROBA 5
Wouters Inte
Verbist Gitte
Vertommen Jente
Teniers Stien

ACW 3
Muyldermans Talitha
Vercauteren Violetta
Baert Gitte
Chioua Lekhli Nour

AVT 3
Sevenich Briana
Vandingelen Kaat
Berings Iluna
Rediers Anna

ROBA ©
Alen Jolente
Milis Alessia
De Roeck Caro
De Roeck Nina
LEBB 3

Van Mol Githe
Huysman Tine
Philips Lisa
Philips Laura

Pup V Time :18:11

ROBA 2
Moriau Eline
Huenaerts Lotte
De Roover Mies
Tielens Mila

AZW 2
Naessens Anna
Van Steenbrugge Axana
De Backer Louise
Naessens Juliette

ACG 2
Defloor Fien
Larmuseau An-Sofie
Mathys Xanthe
Van Nieuwenhove Jenna

AVLO 2

08
07
07

08
07
08
08

08
07
07
08

07
07
08
08

08
08
08
07

07
08
07
07

08
08
08
07

08
08
07
08

07
08
07
07

07
08
07
08

07
08
07
08

38.

40.

40

40

40.

40.

42

37.

38.

39.

39.

99

06

.25

.27

61

65

.29

61

96

03

49



4380 Vanoutrive Laure 07

4264 De Vos Faustine 08
4378 Praet Lise 07
4721 De Saeger Laura 07
5 LEBB 2 40.93
4909 Van Damme Kato 07
4631 Robberecht Kato 07
3759 De Ridder Lia 08
4213 Van Campenhout Dieuwke 08
4 x 60 meter Pup V Time :18:11
Heat:3
1 ACW 2 36.28
3662 Van Lokeren Phebe 07
3736 Flies Femke 07
4605 Wauman Louka 07
4775 Goossens Elisa 07
2 VMOL 2 37.59
3664 Verherstraeten Noor 07
4544 Baeten Jutha 07
4543 Spapen Diete 08
3657 Vanendert Emma 07
3 ACHL 2 37.88
3403 Willepenninckx Amber 07
3401 Van Aelten Hannah 07
3416 Lembrechts Julie 08
3417 Van Baelen Malien 08
4 ASVO 2 38.11
4508 Demoor Estelle 08
4525 Potvin Maité 07
4077 Meuleman Astrid 07
4782 De Cremer Catho 07
5 RCT 2 38.92
5266 Reniers Liese 08
5322 Bruers Emma 07
5267 Lubula Norah 08
4063 Flamez Marit 08
AVT 2 DNF
3519 Swinnen Lien 08
3878 Limonta Scull Olivia 07
3516 Van Hove Lisa 07
4626 Schrijvers Mona 08
4 x 60 meter Pup V Time :18:11
Heat:4
1 AVLO 1 35.36 10p
3850 Van Theemsche Liese 08
3853 De Bruyn Elise 08
4376 Engelen Linde 08
4379 Van Bastelaere Anouk 07
2 ACG 1 35.40 9p
3863 De Temmerman Maartje 07
4327 De bolle Febe 07
4328 Depoortere Claire 07
4286 Tassenoy Elise 08
3 ROBA 1 36.14 7Tp

3633 Wittevrouw Olivia 07



4 x 60 meter
Heat:5

4 x 60 meter
Heat:1

3938
3939
4319

3950
3977
3966
3941

5434
3911
3912
3913

3643
3995
3645
4049

4606
5051
3618
3619

3856
3656
3655
3658

4079
3719
4613
4612

4348
4349
4064
4066

3419
5498
3482
5419

549
503
1395
564

1124
1100

Smets Anneline
Joos Noa
De Cat Nele

AZW 1
Diallo Mariama
Zaouarh Manal
Tack Jona
Aelterman Amber

LEBB 1
Hiel Ruth
Looverie Zina
Van Ingelgem Bente
Vereecken Nora

Pup V Time :18:11

AVT 1
Foesters Lore
Breels Nora
Van Cauwenbergh Sam
De Raedt Jana

ACW 1
Van Bastelaere Jara
Dhaene Dorien
De Bosscher Elise
Geerardyn Martha

VMOL 1
Beyens Friedl
Maes Klara
Smet Maxine
Verhoeven Stien

ASVO 1
Van Rillaer Elodie
Bastil Julie
Chiers Marte
Chiers Cato

RCT 1
Bauwens Malena
Bauwens Gloria
Soetaerts Lotte
Cuppens Janne

ACHL 1
Emsens Mynthe
Nuyts Yoni
Hannes Fien
Vertessen Fiene

Pup M Time :18:22

AVLO 4
D'hooghe Luca
Helon Miel
De Poorter Victor
Fiers Ward

LYRA 2
Timmermans Sid
De Vries Ax1

08
07
07

07
08
07
07

08
07
08
07

07
07
07
07

07
08
07
07

07
07
07
07

08
08
08
08

08
08
07
07

07
08
08
08

08
08
08
08

08
07

36.

37.

33.

34

35.

36.

37

37

38.

40.

35

05

62

.33

94

75

.20

.54

64

05

6p

dp

13p

1llp

8p

5p

3p

2p



4 x 60 meter
Heat:2

4 x 60 meter
Heat:3

1481
1491

2489
1120
1098
1097

72
1217
2316
776

93
27
91
96

166
1576
201
531

98
104
429
1164

680
665
678
1207

75
90
109
817

485
957
484
561

41
248
249
2017

37
1367
1897

Koninkx Thor
Swiggers Boon

LYRA 3
Volders Wolf

Vanvinckenroye Constantij

Putzeys Gerland
Michiels Victor

KAAG 4
Verheughe Emilien
Huizer Nathan
Ladon Haico
Coetsier Leon

DEIN 4
Lauwaert Rune
De Wolf Jasper
D'huyvetter Jules
D'Haene Lars

Pup M Time :18:22

AVT 2
Gijbels Juul
Janssens Niels
Cruysberghs Siebe
van Hoorn Alkema Jens

KAAG 3
Muys Arne
Bellens Toon
Coene Sten
Hubau Merlijn
EA 2
Vreven Warre
Geerts Bazil
Unal Alec
Van Den Berghe Jules
DEIN 3

De Vos Noah
De Lodder Andreas
De Scheerder Arnaut
Delbaere Marek

AVLO 3
Herregodts Brent
Van Uytvanck Tiebe
Devos Nolan
Roggeman Jasper

Pup M Time :18:22

KAAG 2
Trotteyn Mats
Verduyn Wannes
Coorevits Torre
Afschrift Luka

DEIN 2
De Dapper Wout
Lemahieu Lukas
Stoops Miel

08
07

07
08
07
08

08
08
07
07

08
08
07
08

08
08
07
08

08
08
08
08

08
08
07
08

08
07
07
07

07
07
08
08

08
07
07
07

08
07
07

43.

DNS

DNS

36.

37.

37.

38

38.

35.

35.

98

93

77

81

.20

42

80

93

2p



4 x 60 meter
Heat:4

4 x 60 meter
Heat:5

36

2035
292
290
288

516
486
977
856

1797
87
69
884

200
169
173
964

673
676
663
661

725

2398
1171
1185

1407
206

2048
2067

1123
1126
1449
1129

43
52
107
50

868
1069
1070
428

De Mesure Luka
ROBA 2
Trabelsi Hamza
Peeters Lars
Van Rompaey Thias
De Keersmaecker Klaas
AVLO 2
Haeck Arthur
Audenaert Brecht
Beirnaert Emeric
Van Den Broeck Brecht
GENK 2
El Mansouri Amr
Wathiong Robbe
Cornelis Tuur
Vermeir Viktor

Pup M Time :18:22

AVT 1
Bertotto Dario
Kerfs Jonas
Gijbels Tuur
Van de Craen Thobias
EA 1
Van Win Noah
De Tandt Niels
De Samblancx Renu
De Neef Laurens
ASVO 1
Vandendriessche Leandro
Muys Elias
Ketsman Senne
Van Overmeiren Robbe
BRAB 1
Van De Poel Joe
De Lathouwer Stan
Impens Cedric
Van de Meulebroecke Finn
LYRA 1
Verboven Kobe
Berghmans Lander
Goris Vic
Laeremans Wouter
ACHL 1
Aerts Senne
De Vos Ward
Coley Jaden
Bos Siebe

Pup M Time :18:22

KAAG 1
Maes Zion
Vandendriessche Milan
Van Autreve Guust
Coene Finn

07

07
07
08
08

08
07
08
07

08
08
08
07

07
07
07
07

07
07
08
08

07
07
07
08

08
07
07
07

08
08
07
08

07
08
08
08

07
07
07
07

36.

38.

39.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38

DIS

32.

11

45

37

60

84

28

14

.24

51

10p

8p

Tp

5p

3p

13p



4 x 80 meter
Heat:1

4 x 80 meter
Heat:2

233
1934
237
866

1271
105
99
101

83
85
2459
1518

1670
1665
1811
1748

566
978
1393
541

7953
8468
7133
8210

7626
7632
7980
7347

8147
8400
8145
7180

7664
7162
7567
8302

7862
7164
7127
7138

Vertommen Stan
Jacobs Sid
Coenen Kobe

ROBA

Robberechts Rune

DEIN

Tavernier Charles
Vercruysse Matteo

Dedecker Noé
Savané Djibril

Segers Sepp

Van Diest Neel
Hauquier Brian
Winters Ruben

De Cuyper Gust
Habsch Jef
Santema Mats

GENK

DAC 1

De Wilde Mathias

AVLO

Van Malderen Pepijn
Beirnaert Lander

Huyghe Jannes
Cappaert Arno

Min V Time

Leempoels Hanne
Guldentops Ella

:18:34

ROBA

Van Driessche Sien

Deneus Jana

D'hooge Chloé
De Gryze Anna
Dhooge Zoé
Suy Emma

Sierens Lore

AVLO

ACW 3

Opgenhaffen Elena

De Caluwe Febe
Geboes Kaat

Beelen Zita
Crols Emma
Ceusters Roos
Delelie Ellis

Min V Time

Jonckers Flore
Storms Silke
Verhoeven Femke
Vervekken Sarah

ROBA

:18:34

ROBA

AZW

1

1

1

1

3

3

4

2

2

07
08
07
08

07
07
08
07

07
07
07
07

07
08
07
08

07
07
08
07

05
05
05
06

06
06
06
06

06
06
05
05

05
06
06
05

06
06
06
05

34.

34.

36.

38.

41

46.

47.

49.

50.

45.

46.

00

68

57

13

.33

45

87

81

45

61

05

1llp

9p

6p

4p



4 x 80 meter
Heat:3

4 x 80 meter
Heat:4

7547
7385
7397
7401

7351
7500
7498
7349

7585
7308
8143
7311

8313
7956
7326
7328

7106
7057
7549
7798

7244
8031
7242
8274

7903
6967
6966
7528

7471
7466
7468
8462

7578
7863
7261
7575

7960
7502
7558
7501

7391

Pison Louise
Desmet Amélie
Kasmi Zeyneb
Moerman Fenne

AVLO 2
Van Ransbeeck Arrezina
Cisse Maimouna
De Vleeschouwer Lucca
Loosveldt Silke

LEBB 2
Gheorghe Alessandra
Muyshondt Emma
Vercauter Sara
Van Wemmel Lotte

ACG 2
Van Waeyenberge Anna
Ribbens Amara
De Jonge Louise
Claeys Laura

Min V Time :18:34

AVT 2
Vandingelen Geike
Kaulmann Charlotte
Benarbia Kenza
Lemmens Auke

ACW 2
Loir Elise
Vercammen Kaat
Herremans Rebecca
Kefayetou Osaratin

ACHL 2
Goor Emma
Jacobien Lenne
Walschaers Marieke
Picard Kaat

RCT 2
Aerts Britt
Reynaerts Leen
Hoylaerts Jolien
Awolaru Toyosi

ASVO 2
De Vriese Tess
Verheylesonne Yana
Heyse Lara
Ysebaert Aude

Min V Time :18:34

AVLO 1
Van De Wiele Hanne
Verniers Stephanie
Vanroose Rhune
Cowie Jade

AZW 1
Gevaert Laura

05
05
06
05

06
06
05
06

06
06
05
05

06
06
06
06

05
06
06
05

06
06
06
05

05
06
06
05

05
06
06
06

06
06
06
06

05
05
05
05

05

46.

47.

47

45.

46.

46.

47.

48

42

43.

42

16

.33

98

40

78

47

.33

.32

18

1llp

Tp



4 x 80 meter
Heat:5

7533
7393
7402

7129
7135
7663
7131

7309
8142
7477
7252

8121
7645
7670
8447

7677
7458
8139
8138

8258
7054
7063
7168

7470
8345
8009
7463

7769
7525
7917
6965

7790
7212
7789
7574

7173
7327
7175
7900

7232
7724
7243
8322

Van Marcke Ophelia
Goosen Yana
Naessens Paulien
ROBA
Van Vlasselaer Lotte
De Cock Gitte
Pereira Elisabeth
Hecqg Hannelore

LEBB
Recour Jante
Van Damme Ine
Heyvaert Nona
Heyvaert Ella

ACG 1

Dhondt Rune
De Schryver Antije
Sirjacobs Anke
Traore Aicha

ABES
De Vlegelaer Jill
Schrauwen Ilona
Kegeleers Ninte
Dewaele Elisabeth

Min V Time :18:34

AVT 1
Willekens Aster
Indeherberge Emeline
Mariale Elle
Davids Maithe

RCT 1
Mondelaers Laure
Lubula Lisa
Koekelkoren Noor
Vertongen Tinne

ACHL
Bremans Anne-sophie
Kaba Dyalanka
Nys Febe
Vermeiren Noor

ASVO
Detemmerman Nina
Bastil Margaux
De Stercke Flore
Willaert Sara

VMOL
Van Glabbeek Femke
Adriaensen Sterre
Bylemans Renee

Bula Bula Mechak Linda

ACW 1
Vermeulen Nele
Van Duyse Lotte
Aelbrecht Lorien
De Saegher Steffi

1

1

1

1

06
05
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06
05
06
06

06
05
05
05

06
05
06
06

06
05
06
05

05
05
06
05

06
06
05
05

06
05
05
05

05
05
05
06

06
06
05
05

05
05
05
05

43

43

43.

46.

41.

42

42.

43.

44

44,

.31

.39

89

57

40

.36

82

01

.35

69

6p

5p

4p

1p

13p

10p

9p

8p

3p

2p



4 x 80 meter Min M Time :19:00

Heat:1
1 ACHL 2 45.77
3952 Van Roey Tibo 06
4449 Bras Sture 06
3948 Bruyns Warre 05
3949 Hoefkens Ward 05
2 LYRA 2 45.80
4821 Vanbuel Briek 06
5181 Begine Ties 06
4837 De Herdt Lars 06
4834 Van Weert Stef 06
3 EA 2 47.50
9649 Kirami n'Fa 06
4460 Van Keer Jaan 06
4455 Imberechts Josse 05
9645 Depoortere Xando 06
4 AVT 2 47.55
4048 De Hondt Quinten 06
5314 Dierckx Victor 06
5206 Kopriva Ilio 06
4180 Schreurs Corneel 05
5 LYRA 3 49.71
4816 De Bondt Emile 06
4835 Eelen Kobe 06
5103 Peeters Stan 05
4828 Merckx Benjamin 06
4 x 80 meter Min M Time :19:00
Heat:2
1 GENK 2 44 .96
4632 Neutjens Jarne 06
3968 Vermeulen Helder 05
5284 Dirickx Lukas 05
5161 Mentens Lennert 05
2 ROBA 2 45,37
4166 Tiri Willem 06
5578 Brabant Senne 05
4743 Cornelis Joppe 06
4171 Van Rompaey Kamiel 06
3 DAC 2 45.47
5281 Van Cutsem Lars 06
5538 Henneau Toon 06
5232 Haest Maxime 05
5509 Nougon Ezra 05
4 KAAG 2 45.77
3970 Serrano Sem 06
4115 Buyst Iben 05
4141 Coorevits Kasper 05
5195 Clincke Storm 06
5 AVLO 2 46.35
9640 De Saeger Milan 05
4699 De Vos Loic 06
4385 Haeck Sander 06
4554 Huyghe Rube 05
ROBA 3 DIS artl170.11

4742 Van Breedam Daan 05



4 x 80 meter
Heat:3

4 x 80 meter
Heat:4

4743
4124
4126

4705
4053
4055
4051

4841
4819
4836
4814

5360
4580
4996
3933

4467
4464
4624
4468

4511
4264
4261
5472

4758
4393
4772
5518

4383
4556
4553
4390

3927
4947
3929
4596

4626
4627
4628
4629

3984
3985

Cornelis Joppe
Van Ouytsel Sten
Matthijssens Lander

Min M Time :19:

AVT 1
Ballet Mattice
Paulissen Jef
Landuyt Arne
Lambrechts Flor
LYRA
Haeck Bjarne
Min Lars
Hermans Thomas
Van Hoecke Jarne
ACHL
Boeckx Wout
Pluym Daan
Van Hullebus Sean
Engelen Arthur
EA 1
Cooreman Sam
Van Riet Bert
De Winter Noah
De Feyter Tycho
ASVO
Meuleman Lars
Hanssens Jorre
Deblock Arthur
Moreels Mauro
BRAB
Safi Payman
Vergauwe Sam
Domen Oscar
Klougbo Cédric

Min M Time :19:

AVLO
Van Den Broeck Yente
Verniers Maxim
Van Aerde Yens
D'hooghe Lennert

DEIN
De Ketelaere Stan
Tavernier Victor
Van Laere Jakob
Heersmink Thomas

GENK
Smolak Senne
Putzeys Robbe
Vanoirbeek Jaro
Profeta Simon

KAAG
Barbio Matisse
Barbio Alexander
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43.

43.
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EA
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45.

46.

40.
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42.

68

74

.26

67

99

36
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5p

4p

3p

2p

1p

13p

11lp
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4133
4278

5294
5303
5348
5280

4415
4123
4121
5484

Demuynck Xander
Van Belle Bas

DAC 1
Stocké Guillaume
Viceroy Loic
De Boeck Elshalom
Wyns Rune

ROBA 1
Beerten Jasper
Van Rompuy Robbe
Verlinden Viktor
Moriau Matthias

06
06
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05
06
05

05
06
06
05

42.89

43.72

8p
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